Blower Power Pipe Heater Power Happer Capacity | Machine Version

SOHZ‘OWRW%OHZ‘OQSRW 2 2kW 12kg Ver.C

L6 [VEG0122000100  |Mvaste st et e fose 912200-132mm) Two ents are [ g oy

connected with zin oy outer wire H20<1

L5 |BHT0120300150  |Pipe heater SEHD(SHD)-12-2 2KW/3® 400V [Assembly

L4 [YE90055501300  |Thermocouple 5x55LxM8x1.IMISHD-40U-A-24 ver.O) Assembly

[
il

43 |YL01121500100  |Pipe heater SHD-12E-A-D9 drawing ver 0 Longfeng Welding parts

23 [YW90001200300 |Star ring nut small SHD-12EB (Longfeng] | kirsite

22 |BL01120700220  |upper screen SHD-12E-A-07 drawing ver 0 |SUS201

21 101001200700 Lower screen assembly SHD-12E-A-06 SUS201

drawing ver.d Longfeng

20 [YW20001200100  |Happer SHD-12E-A-03 drawing ver 0 Longfeny  |ACLB

19 |BY 10001200850 |Base assembly SHD-12EB (Langfeng) Assembly

18 [YW80010200100 | Plug1/s

1

1

1

2L f 1

1 F “ LBL /9 L2 |YW6008200020Q |Hex bolt GB/TS783 M8x20-8 8-Longzime b

6 | L1 |[YWS0001200200 |Hopper hinge SHD-12E-A-08 drawing ver.0 Lengieng| Assembly | 1

78 L0 [YR10002500100  [cover fastener SHD-25 white silical gel (has mould)| ¥hte steasel | ]

E 39 [YW90001202800  |Hopper cover SHD-12E-A-05 drawing ver 0 Longfeng SPCCTQ | 1

ﬂ 38 |YW62061000000 |Large cross recessed flat head screw JIS1111 Mox10-Longzine] 3

: 3 37 BLOTI21400120  |Handehook SHD-12E-A-14 drawing ver.0 has mould [SUS201 | 1
% \ ‘n‘ ‘m‘ bl b2 12 13 E 36 [YW60083000200 |Hex bolt GB/TS783 M8x30-8 B-Langzine L
. . \’l‘ ?R§ g 24] 35 BW09202000000 |Square plate SEHD-100-A-09 (ver 0llhas mould) |SPCCT.0 | 1
. \(\:‘ m 25| 34 [YW67030800000 Erafsssger:;i;i:::‘::adSEWEWWSE'SUEW 2
- %ﬂ w © % 33 [BEBSOTB000350 | Mivematpatchancormty serivoepomr s | Assembly| 1
o I = 32 [YW00121000000 |Handle hook SEHD-25-A-08(ver ihas mould) Assembly | 1

HH HH 31 [YW6L000500000 |Hex nut M5 anti-loose 6

HH HH 30 BWO9000630040 |Sight glass iron sheet six hole (chrome-plated)|SPCC2 0] 1

HH HH L3N 12 13 29 [YR40001200000 Q;’,yff[‘;;Z“ﬁji?”'u”\'uWO) PC 1

i SV 25 [YRRD000600000 | Sl men Tk | e | 1
S L5 27 [YW66000600000 | Ring epening GB/T896 6 2

h 26 [YW90481203800 |Horizontal pin 48 SHD-12EB (Longfeng) 0235 2

25 NW66103200000 Efzgnz;na:her/agraneGB/T%w(msmxzs\ 7

—_— L6 LT 15 2L [YW90001200400 [star ring screw small M10x40 SHD-12EB (Longfeng)|Q 235 2

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

4

7

17 [YW69042000200 |G e et vegem ™

16 [YW6T0L0600600 | croseo neseronpane o0 >

15 Y W67051000700 |Gsaanirmmea™
14 |BLOT00S000720  [Control box short box SEHD-50-ALL-02 (ver B) | Welding parts ]
\ @ 13 [YW65008000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine 16
12 [YW66081900000 |Flat washer 8x19x2.0 Longzine 16
1M [YW60082500100  [Hex bolt GB/TS783 M8x25-12.3-Longzine 8
10 |YM40151204100 ?55323531‘2‘5755/1332%mzsw Assemdly | 1
9 [SHD-12E-A-01 Storage hopper body Assembly | 1
L8 8 Y W6L000600200 [Hex nuf Ml -loase 2
T IYW61062500000 [nner hex column head screw GB/T7.1 Mex25-A2-70(5US| 2
6 [YW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 6
5 [YW66061300000 [Flat washer A grade GB/T9716-Longzine 6
L YW60061200000 |Hex bolt GB/TS783 Méx12-12.9-Longzine 6
3 [YW90001200100 |Hopper cover hinge SHD-12E-A-10 drawing ver 0 |Assembly | 1
2 [YW6H3061500000 |tross recessed pan head screv GB/T-818 Mgx1S-Longzine L
48 [YR20060402000 |Sealing silicane strip 6x4SHD-12EB (longfeng)| silical gel 17 [103M 1 [YW20001201800  |Exhaust air pipe SHD-12E-A-04 drawing ver.0 Longfeng| A(CL B 1

=
<

47 [YW09001201200 | S % W arsmmgver hse maug SPCCio K 5 4 % AR (BE £ u

HE W5 B o op B il 7 [E

it B Pt TR E=ROIL

_ Bat * SHINJ E2ernsneaman RHER
B | EXH ERE XA | BY | wH R - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | g4 ‘




8 |YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver c| 3
7 | BA10001200110 Exhaust air pipe SHD-12-A-01(painted)(has mould 1
6 [ YRI000T200700 [ i
5 YRS0127000000  |Fitter ADC1 ext 126x inner 70x256mm ADC-1-A-Dé(ver.0) 1
L | YE66515800000  |PVC hose 2" inner dia. 50mm=0.8mm 1
3 |YW02002500000 |Stainless steel pipe clamp 25" 140-64mm] ?
2 |YRL0O012500000  |Plastic connector 125" ]
T |YRLOO00000100  |Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver.0 (has mould) 1

s
i

K %

£ %

LI

£

HHE

5

A

ADC-1 By

it

%

FAZRRES

ADC-1-ALL

Al | 16

hE

gL

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L2

H ¥

SHIN

EH TR ERAA

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

ki




J

S
B

—ll %
H 1 L % /7
| ol
‘ ‘ N . )| 5D 11 IYR10061200000  |suction pise fastener SAL-6U/12U (has mould) 1
L & 10 |BH11002010310  |Quick connector 2 HAR-12-A-03-A(SUS) |
U_L - 9 YWT72023600000 |Heat-resistant air pipe 2" double layer red x3.6M 03
— || 8 [YW02002500000 |Stainless steel pipe clamp 25" [40-6Lmm] Z
L T T [YW01126900000 |Air cover spring [TB-3-A-10 Drawing No.) 1
} 1 L 6 [BLO000020L200 |Filter hopper cover HAR-2 ]
,,77,L,,7,,7,,“ iﬁ 5 IBLO0000200320 |Blower filter hopper air cover 25"-02 (HAR-2) [has mould) 1
e L IYW02003000L00 [Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver.c) i
3 IYRLOOOOE00BO( |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhitellhas mould) 7
2 IYR50138000000 [Fitter ADC1L foamed rubber (AIF-12-A-ALL-01) ver 0 1
1 BLI0120500720  |Hot air recycler adaptor flange HAR-12-A-05 (Drawing No B) 1
FE K % £ & "R BE %
4 8 B AR By V. BRERE S
o , s HAR-12-ALL
it ¥ V5 INEE ] — @ R
\ }& A .
*”* SHINI $23zzssmsn
T, ERRH ERE ERA H Y H¥ | 20160213 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4.




aimm i

—

/ARN

1

[

SR

N

4

YW011265900000

Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No )

BL00000204200

Filter hopper cover HAR-2

BL00000200320

Blower filter barrel air cover 2.5"-02(HAR-2l(has mould

|

YW02003000400

Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver ¢

)

YRL0000600800

Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Uwhitellhas mould)

SN W U o

YR50138000000

Filter ADC14 foamed rubber (AIF-12-A-ALL-01) ver 0

— NN |

K%

K %

£ %

s

%

A

AlF-12

A5

KA B

el | 12

hE

AIF-T12-ALL

= @

M

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

20140213

SHIN

ESERERROAERAT
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

i




==

YW02003000400

Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35

YW09050200000

Magnetic base hinge SCM-38-A-21/SGD-A-12 (ver.0)(has mould)

YW01005000100

Magnetic base spring SHD-50-A-101

YWT0097500000

Sight glass 50KG(¢p97x5mm)SHD-50-A-106(ver ()

BA10005000210

Magnetic base mirror frame SHD-50-A-96-0(processed)(has mould|

BAZ0001200210

Magnetic base MB-12EB-A-01(processed]ihas mould]

YW07001200000

Large shut-off plate HB-12-A-02(ver A)(has mould

YW69616100000

Manual screw M6x16x16

YA10005000100

Discharge port (has mould) SEHD-50-ALL-03(ver.0)

N |lw |~ |luv|jo ||l |wv

YW09125000000

Small shut-off plate HB-12/50
T1.Lmm HB-12-A-03(ver.0)has mauld]

R
[

K 5

& LI SE S

% i

HHE

5

A

MB_12EB By

it

%

el | 1o

hE

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L2

H ¥

20130108

SHIN

iﬁﬁ)ﬁqﬂ MB-12EB-ALL g@ ;Wﬁ
BHERBRERHERAT | FHEX

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. YpE




496

50

é%
K
rD

Ay
Iiile

TR

—
=
=
iy
Ty,
Il

N

i

uu

[z SSSSN
)
Q
@
%
5

L3
| &3

4L 11

13 38

Blower power :sff;r PIPE | Hopper capacity Ver
SOHZ‘OWRW‘éOHZ‘O 205kW|  3kW 25kg VerD
1,23 b,o,b 1,88 46 |BL01250800121 o air pige SO 8(Seet eel)| assembly | 1
45 |YE90055501300 Tewenyle HAAL ISR T)| assembly | 1
L4 [YW09125000100 Bopper rear button SHHSOE-07| assembly | 1
33 43 |BH70250300150 Bipe hester SHE-HL-T3040 | assembly | 1
5] 42 [YR10002500100 (o Ttnr S5 it il gl s mal) it silical gel| 1
6| 41 [YW90038302000 Toger cover S-25R-4-Mongteng | SPCC14 | 1
] B 40 |YW62061000000 Iy o o L e 3
29 39 [BLO1121400120 Baod hook SED-IZ8-4-4 s uld | SUS201 | 1
% 38 [YW66081600000 T e gl G, 1.0, i 12
-] 37 |YW60083000200 g s ot TERY B gt A
=l 36 |BW09202000000 Squre plte SEHOH-9es )| SPCC10 | 1
32 35 |YW67030800000 v et e e e B e 2
. 28\ S W 3, |RE85013000550 el pein | assembly | 1
xR 23 [ = 33 |YW00121000000 Hondle SEHD-25-A-08(has nould) | assembly | 1
=5 32 [YW6L000500000 Hex nut M5 anti-loose 6
24 31 [BW09000630040 il ik gl plaSBHEHE | SPCC20 | 1
25 30 |YRL0001200000 i st B D Pt sl | PC 1
26| 29 |YRL0000600000 S etmmstblfonid @I rubber | 1
21 28 |SHD-25E-A-01 Material storage tank | assembly 1
* 27 |YW66000600000 E-rings GB/T896 6 2
26 |YW90481203800 gl -8y Wyl | 0235 2
25 |YW66103200000 T e | g B RS Horgie 2
24 |YW90001200£400 ol g IS Bl e | 0235 2
23 | YW90001200300 ol st g o - B0mfog M0 9t | Zine alloy | 2
22 |BL01250600220 per seem S-S Harng ) | SUS201 | 1
21 |YL01002500200 Loer sernn senly SOH5E46 Lnglg | SUS 201 1
20 |YW20002500100 Rogpr SR Lol Stiniwuld | ACLB 1
L1 19 |BY10050003150 Staard b ssolly D D) | assembly | 1
] 18 |YW80010200100 plug 1/4 1
39 17 |YW69042000200 (st o B L i 2
e 16 |YW67040600600 et e e G g L
470 g - 15 |YW67051000700 (s e p ety e O o L
c 14 |BL01005000720 (ntro] bor shrt bor SHHSHLLAY | SPCCI0 | 1
36 e 13 [YW65008000100 Sttt sritg e (358 Hogie 16
37 34 12 |YW66081900000 Flat washer 8x19x. OLongzine 4
38 \ A 35 1 |YW60082500100 g el GOSN M5 gt 12
12 10 |YM40503400200 Hope 3BTRS | assembly | 1
13 9 [Yw64000600200 Hex mut ¥ anti-loose 2
8 |YW61062500000 I b ki sz B AR 2
700 7 |YW65006000100 St spring ster (8% rlongine 7
‘ 6 | YW66061300000 el e | grode (B | Hongize 6
52 |YR10121300200 kst SHEHY ool gl et il gl] 1 5 |YW60061200000 eap el GG 5 Hngive 6
51 |BL01005009820 e i e B sl SPCCI0 | 1 L |YW90001200100 el SHEEHN sl o, Loy ey 1
50 |YRL0485500100 I8 it e iz B | ABS +30%PC| 1 3 |YW63061500000 (g el o sz A Lo L
L9 [YW69020500000 Rivet GB/T 827 2x5 1 2 |YR10500900300 it bom O bbbl | ubber | 1
48 |YP30804900700 g i ) oy v 4B 1 1 |BA10500707010 et e D) (G | ACLB 1
47 |[YE60122000100 a1 e 1 FE ; 5 £ % HE (%8| 4%
Gl W A shp-ost B KIS
it % A3 TRA (oo =1 & | AR
ft # SN t2rrmnnssmaa REER
i ERY EWf ERA B | EH B R~ Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 448 ‘




9 [YW02003000L00 |springbuckle adjustable SAL-6U-A-35( Yer C) 3
8 IRL90000200120 Adaptor flange ADC-2EB-A-D1[Ver 0) 1
7 |YW20002507000  |Air exhaust pipe SHD-25EB-A-03(ver OllLpngfeng) 1
6 |YR10251000000 Air exhaust pipe fastener SHD-25/100rubber(has mould) |
5 |YR50181100000 Filter ADC2 rubber fastenre (SMD-1000HI-A-ALL-09) ver p
L |YE66515800000  |PVCtransparent hose 2" inner dia. S0mm0.8mm 1
i 3 YW02002500000  |Stainless steel pipe clamp 2.5 (40-64mm) 2
| 2 [YRL0012500000 [Plastics connectar 125" 1
7 [YR40000000100  |Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver 0 (has mould) 1
e R % 4 & R HE| &
HHE & R ADC-2EB me Wil | o (HE|
ADC-2EB-ALL

it

%

FAZRRES

= ©

KL

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L2

H ¥

SHIN

EZERMHIRN BIRA A

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

ki




it

Bt

HRE R

9 v
8 ——
g Q \\\
= \
= \
= \
—— |
1 |
‘ \
) L
1
r @/
AR [T
P A
V L
f % s
\/:/\ *'{ }'i 1|
10 [YR10251000000 |Air exhaust pipe fastener SHD-25/100 rubber(hps mould) 1
9 BH11025010310  [Quick connector 25" HAR-25-A-03-A[SUS) 1
8 [YWT225360000( |Heat-resistant air pipe 2.5" double layers red «3.6m 1
S— A 7 Y W02000300000 [Steel wire hose 3'(52-76mm) 7
- '\ ‘» & 6 |[YW01126900000 |Ar cover spring (Drawing number TB-3-A-10] 1
o 2 Lg‘s ;LF 5 BLO0O0OO00Z20L 200 |Filter happer cover HAR-2 1
1 3 L BLO0000200320 [Blower filter barrel air cover 2.5"-02 (HAR-2){has mould) 1
] 3 |[YW02003000400|Spring buckle adjustable SAL-6U-A-35 i
‘ 2 IYRLOOO0600800 Snap hook plastic black SAL-6Uwhite)(has moulfl) i
1 |YR50138000000 Filter ADC14 foam rubber (AIF-12-A-ALL-01) Vef.0 1
FE K 5 % % "R BE %
HE L& R har-oses (B9 . NERES |

HAR-25EB-ALL

= @

=
b=

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L2

20200917

SHIN

ERERRRERGFIRAR

FEER

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

i




AN

Vi Q ‘
U w 3
6 | YW01126900000 |Air cover spring (Drawing number TB-3-A}10)
5 | BL0O0000204200 |Filter hopper cover HAR-2 1
L BLOO000Z200320 PBlower filter barrel air cover 2.5°-02 (HAR-2)(has mould) 1
3 ] YW02003000400 |Spring buckle adjustable SALE6U-A-35 2
? YRLO000600800 [Snap hook plastic block SAL-6U(whitel(has mould) 7
1 YR50138000000 Filter ADC14 foam rubber (AIF-12-A-ALL-01) Ver.0 1
k5 R % £ & "R BE %
4 i R rosep B AMERE S
Wit ¥ RO R E AIF-25EB-ALL g @ W
: S SHINI £252mmers L
w0 | ERH EWE ERA | B T B | 20200977 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 444 &




=

YW02003000400

Spring buckle adjustable SAL-6U-A-35

YW09050200000

Magnetic base hinge SCM-38-A-21/SGD-A-12 ver 0 (hps mould)

YW01005000100

Magnefic base spring SHD-50-A-101

YWT0097500000

Sight glass 50KG(¢9Tx5mm)SHD-50-A-106( Ver.C )

BA10005000210

Magnetic base glass frame SHD-50-A-96-0(processe

J(has mould)

BAZ0005000310

Magnet base SHD-50-A-51(processed)(has

mould]

YW07001200000

Large shut-off plate HB-12-A-02[ver A} (h

as mould)

YW69616100000

Hand screw M6x16x16

YA10005000100

Discharge port (has mould)SEHD-50-ALL-0]

(Ver.0)

YW09125000000

Small shut-off plate HB-12/50 fthickness.1.4mm
g

1 43V er g ey freutd}

mgy\)wbwa\\looxo
e

K 5

%

LI SE S

% i

HHE

5

A

MB-50

A5

it

%

o 71 TR

LA

15

hE

MB-50-ALL

= @

M

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L2

H ¥

20130108

SHIN

ESERBRRGARAF
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

i




L1

5315

K\E i
[

o
LI
et
e
Towe

e
Towe
Ly

N

3

~
Nl

[SYev]sY)
~| o

1105

6060
=

14 15 16 17 34

Blawer Power Pipe Heater Power

Hopper Caparity

Machime Version

-Longzine

SOHZ‘OWRW%OHZ‘O 205kW| 3 9kW 50kg Ver C
L6 [YLO1500800100  [Pipe heater SHD-50E-A-08 drawing ver.0 Longfeng  |welding parts| 1
L5 |YES0055501300  |Thermocouple 5x55LxM8x1.IM(SHD-L0U-A-24 ver. ) | Assembly | 1]
Ll [YW09125000100  |Hopper rear button SHD-50E-A-07 drawing ver. | Assembly | 1
43 IBHT0500300150  |Pine heater SHD-50E-B-01 drawing 0-3 SKW3 @ 400| Assembly | 1|
42 IYR10005000100  |Cover fastener SHD-50 white silical gel (has mould m‘(’:gd 1
L1 [YWS004LT802000 |Hopper cover SHD-50E-A-0L drawing ver 0 LongfendSP((1.2 | 1
L0 [YW62061000000 |Large cross recessed flat head screw 4111 Mexto-Longeine 3
39 |BLO121400120  |Handle hook SHD-12E-A-1(ver 0)(has mould) [SUS201 | 1
38 YWBGOB"GOOOOO Large washer A grade GB/T97 1(8 4x16x16) 12

37 [YwW60083000200

Hex. bolt GB/T5783 M8x30-8.8-Longzine

36 |BW09202000000

Square plate SEHD-100-A-09 (ver 0)(has mauld)

SPCC10

35 |YW67030800000

Cross recessed pan head seli-fapping sef screw
GB6560 M3x8 Longzine

BEB5013000550

Thermal protector K130 centigrade (wire 0.5M)
(Thermal protection narmally openlthas rubber steevel

Assembly

33 |YW00121000000

Handle hook SEHD-25-A-08(ver.0)(has mou]

4hssembly

32 YW64000500000

Hex nut M5 anti-loose

Sight glass iron sheef six hole (chrome-plated]

31 BWOG0006300L0 [sin oon s tramng ers) SPCC20
30 [YRL0001200000 |t spchole StHD-2-A-12 ver) PC
29 [YR60000600000 | S flere et nesi Rubber
28 |SHD-50E-A-01 Storage hopper body Assembly
27 [YW66000600000 | Ring opening GB/T836 6

26 [YW904L81203800 |Horizontal pin 48 SHD-12EB (Langfengl 0235

25 [YW66103200000

Large washer A grade GB/T96 10(10 5x30xZ 5]

Hit

#rt

AR

Longzine
2L [YWI0001200400 |star ring screw small M10x40 SHD-12E8 (Longfeng|Q 235
23 [YW90001200300 |Star ring nut small SHD-12EB (Longfeng) | reire
22 [BL01500600220 | Upper screen SHD-50E-A-06 drawing ver.0 |SUS201
21 [YL01005000200 | honer screet assenby STO-SE-A-0> SUS201
q afeng
20 [YW20005000300 |Hopper SHD-50E-A-03 drawing ver.0 Longfeng |ACLB
19 [BY10050003150 | Base assembly HB-50 (VerB) Assembly
18 [YW80010200100 |Plug1/é
,‘7 W 6 9 0 L 2 O OO 200 a::;éf[iizj::n head assembly screw GB/T 9074 4-
16 [YWET0L0B00600 | camess e rongunn 0"
5 WE1051000700 | e
14 BLO1005000720 | control box short box SEHD-50-ALL-02 (ver) [SPCCT.0
13 [YW65008000100 | Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine| 16
12 [YW66081900000 |[Flat washer 8x13x2.0 Longzne L
M [YW60082500100 |Hex bolt GB/TS783 M8x25-12.9-Longzine 12
10 [YMLOSO3L00DZ00 [Blower 2.57(50E130380V~415V/50/60HZ/170W/205W | Assembly 1
9 [YWEL000600200 |Hex nut Mé (anti-laose) 2
8 |YW61062500000 |mner hex column head screw GB/T10.1M6x25-A2-70(SUS) 2
7T [YW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 8
6 |[YWE6061300000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T9716-Langzine 8
5 [YW60061200000 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 Mox12-12 9-Longzine 8
L [YW90001200100 |Hopper cover hinge SHD-12E-A-10 drawing ver 0 | Assembly | 1
3 YW63061500000 |cross recessed pan head screw GB/T-818 Méx1S-Longzin 1
2 [YRID500900300 | Eaevet on pipe fostenss sero-shaert Rubber | 1
48 |YR10501200100 | resiiluamiy ™" sitical gl | 1 1 BA10500707010 | foree porseainec ACLB | 1
L7 [YEG0122000100 | T acar macos wrsant oy s wrardis 1 e & £ #* B OHEE £ =
Wi LS4 B hposor B il | e @

=} O | K

FEER

E&H

ERE

ERA

L

' SHIN

EEERMH RN ERAR
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

o




8 |[YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver c] 3

7 [YW20002507000  |Exhaust air pipe SHD-25EB-A-03(ver 0)(Longfeng) 1

6 Y R 1 O 2 5 1 O O O O OO Exhaust air pipe fastener SHD-25E8- A-03 rubber (has mould) 2

5 [YR50181100000 Filfer ADC2 fastener rubber (SND-1000H-A-ALL-09] ver 1

L |YE66515800000 PV hose 2" inner dia. 50mmx=0 8mm ]

3 IYW02002500000 Stainless steel pipe clamp 2.5"(L0-64mm| 7

72 |[YRL0012500000 Plastic connector 1.25" 1

7 |YRL0000000100  |Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver.0 (has mould) 1

gl R 5 £ R (%E| £

HE & R ADC-2 By il | 16 |HE|
" , TR ADC-2-ALL
Rt Y FREEREE O #E
Bt # KEER

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L2

H ¥

- .
SHINI 555807
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

ki




8 5 10
T
= oo
= | ™.
= | N\
: Ol \
= | ‘\
-
I:,J:::::::::Lt:l
1
F ,,,,,,,, 1
| i ADe
| O | e
i i Q 10 [YR10251000000  |exhaust air pipe fastener SHD-25/100 rubber (has mould] 1
H ° — 9 |BH11030010310 |quick connector 3" HAR-50-A-03-AISUS) 1
””””” ] | | 8 |YWT72033600100 |Heal-resistant air pipe 3" double layer red x3.6M 035
T 2 7 [YW02003500000 |stainless steel pipe clamp 35" (65-89mm 2
) ﬁ\ﬂ 6 |YW01126900000 |ai cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No ) |
1 3 5 |BLO0000300L20 |gioyer filter hopper cover 3"-01[HAR-3] [has mould) ]
L BLO0000300320 |sioper fitter hopper air cover 3"-02 (HAR-3| (has mould ]
3 |[Yw02003000400 Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver ¢) Z
2 |YRL0000600800 |adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhite)lhas mould) 2
1 [YR50138000000 |Fiter ADC14 faamed rubber (AIF-12-A-ALL-01) ver 0 1
Fg| K F 4 & #OR (HE %
4 W5 R g By - AL
3 3 Y H - -
Wit B AR R —F O | #E
N }& .
o SHINI 2z
=30 ER EUE FHA H ? ¥ B | 20200522 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. YR




"N

=
]
! —
QQ
N b
Z O
I 3 65 |YWO01126900000 |Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No.| 1
5 |BLO0000300420 [Blower filter barrel cover 3"-01(HAR-3)(has mould| 1
L IBLO0O000300320 |[Blower filter barrel air cover 3"-02(HAR-3)(has mould] 1
3 [YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver ) i
2 IYRLOOO0600800 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhitel(has mould) 7
1 [YRS50138000000 |Filter ADC14 foamed rubber [AIF-12-A-ALL-01) ver.0 1
FE R % £ & "R BE %
A % " N . AIF-50EB-ALL A | 12
e B FHNDHEE R | A
o SHINI s =
< ERW ERE ERA B T H¥ 20200522 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4 BE




=

YW02003000400

Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35

YW09050200000

Magnetic base hinge SCM-38-A-21/SGD-A-12 (ver 0)(has mould)

YW01005000100

Magnetic base spring SHD-50-A-101

YWT0097500000

Sight glass 50KG(p97x5mm)SHD-50-A-106(ver C)

BA10005000210

Magnetic base mirror frame SHD-50-A-96-0(processed)(has mould|

BAZ0005000310

Magnetic base SHD-50-A-51(processed)(has mould)

YW07001200000

Large shut-off plate HB-12-A-02(ver Al(has mould

YW69616100000

Manual screw M6x16x16

~|lw = |oy || |

YA10005000100

Discharge port (has mould) SEHD-50-ALL-03(ver.0)

YW09125000000

Small shut-off plate HB-12/50 T:14mm HB-12-A-03ver 0)(has mould|

F%

K 5

4 % LI SE S

% i

HHE

5

A

MB-50

A5

it

%

o 71 TR

el | 1o

hE

MB-50-ALL

= @

M

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L2

H ¥

20130108

SHIN

ESERERROAERAT
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. YpE

FEER




Blower Power Pipe Heater Power | Hopper Capacity Machine Version

555 ) SOHZ‘OWRW‘SOHZ‘O 205kW| 4 2kW 7T5kg Ver.D
N 1 Z 3 L& 5 6 7 8 9 L6 [BH70750300050 Pj\fgzr::d?;bll)]o—JEE—B—mdr‘awmg ver.0 Assembly 1
2D
LS5 [YL01500800100  |Pipe heater SHD-5DE-A-08 drawing ver.0 Longfeng |welding parts| 1
Ll [YW09125000100 |Hopper rear button SHD-50E-A-D7 drawing ver0  |Assembly | 1|
% ‘ ﬂ:‘ 43 [YR10010040000  |Cover fastener SHO-100 white silical gel (has mould !S!:gﬂ 1
? ‘ “ : L2 [YWS0007500100  |Hopper cover SHD-T5E-A-01 (ver.0) Longfeny SPCC1S | 1
? L1 [YW62061000000  |targe cross recessed flat head screy JIS1H11 Méx10-Langzing) 6
T L0 |BL01121400120  |Handle hook SHD-12E-A-14{ver O)thas mould) [SUS201 | 2
39 [YW60083000200 |Hex. bolr GB/T5783 M8x30-8.8-Longzine I
% 38 |BW09202000000 |Square plate SEHD-100-A-09 (ver 0)(has moutd) SPCC1 0 1
? 37 [Yw67030800000 érgzizgzgii?i’::;::aﬂ self-tappng sef screw 2
=4 36 B E 8 5 01 3 O O O 550 Thermal protector K130 centigrade (wire 0.5M) Assembly 1
32 (Thermal profection narmally operihas rubber sleevel
o 35 [YE0056500700 | mereeatns 5t me-tM e Assembly | 1
wn 28 34 [YW66061300000 |Fiat washer A grade GB/T97.16-Longzine 2
= —_
o 33 [YW00121000000 |Handle SEHD-25-A-08 [ver 0)(has mould) Assembly | 2
23 » = %15 16 17 32 YW64000500000 |Hex nut M5 anti-loose 6
24 /N En e 31 BWO09S0006300L0Q |[Sight glass iron sheet six hale (chrame-plated) SPCC 1
25 — /, -, / 30 NRL0OD0D1200000 | Acviic six-hole SEHD-12-A-12 (ver 0) PC 1
Mat . PC (has mould)
g g \ 4 \; J 29 [YRL0000600000 2Eﬁéj‘fj]{f(”df:j;';ﬁrhgﬁE {ehrome-piated) Rubber 1
N // 28 |SHD-T5E-A-05 | Storage happer bady Assembly | 1
N 7 27 [YW66000600000 |Ringopening GB/T896 6 2
22 \ \ G Y 26 YW906610038(0( |Horizontal pin 66(100/200/400) (Longfeng) 100 pes/bag 2
N 7/
27 N - 25 YW66103200000 \jz%;zv‘(;:herAgrade GB/796 10110 5430x2.5) 2
20 24 [YWI0001200400 |star ring screw small Mi0x40 SHD-12EB (Longfeng) 2
i 18 23 Y W90001200300 |Star ring nuf small SHD-12EB (Longfeng] 7
m 22 BLOW’]SOGOOWZW Upper screen assembly SHD-75E-A-06 SUSZOW 1
B i st s Tse—03
] 21 [YL01007500100 | graying ver 0 Langfeng SUS201 | 1
19 20 [YW20007500200 [Hopper SHD-TSE-A-04 drawing ver 0 Longfeng |AC 4B 1
bz 19 [BY10050003150 |Base assembly HB-50 (Ver.B) Assembly | 1
43 18 [YwW80010200100 |Plug v 1
,‘7 W 6 9 0 L 2 O OO 200 HZS;(;EEESSN pan head assembly screw GB/T 9074 &4- 2
x20-Longzine
L[i? "6 W 6 7 O A 0 6 0 06 00 gr;ﬁs:ﬁr;iiiieﬁdjZy;g;iﬂ:ztf—?appmg sef screy A
L8 15 W67051000700 Er;z;sr:(;;iigffanEj:;eH—?appmg sef screw L
14 BL0O1005000720  |Control box short box SEHD-50-ALL-02 verB) |SPCCT.0| 1
7| o 13 [YW65008000100 |[Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine 16
é 38 R 12 [YW66081600000 |Flat A washer GB/T971(8 Lx16x1 6] Longzine 16
2 39 11 [YW60082500100 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 MBx25-129-Longzine 12
-
g 12 [ § © 10 [YMLOSO3L00200 [Blower 2 5"ISOE)3b380V~L15V/50/60HZ/1T0W/205W | Assembly 1
o
é 13 9 [YW6L000600200 | Hexnut M (anti-loosel 2
7 S 8 [YW61062500000 |mer nex cotumn hesd screw 68/7101 Hesas-az-To1us) 2
P T IYW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 8
o o
O 9 6 [YW6E6061800000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T97.16-Longzine A
o7 @ 5 [YW60061200000 |Hex bolt GB/TS783 Mex12-12 9-Longzine 8
ig L+ YWGOOOWZOOWOO Z{rz[:(;‘]:urv(;voer hinge SHD-12EB-A-10 Assembly 1
3 [YW6A3061500000 |tross recessed pan head screw GB/T-818 Mox15-Longzine] X
| 8735 | 7 [YR10500900300 | Crauel F ppe astener seos-a- e auver | 1
48 [YR20060402000 | sealing silicone strip 6xL.SHD-12£8 (Langfeng) silical gel | 1 1 IBA10500707010 fjgao“;;;"p:ﬁfj;:S;Sm";ﬁj7 ACLB 1
47 [YE60122000100 |t it v oy e viis | Assembly | 1 5l K% 4 #* HOHRE £ 2

HiE W% . hpose LA b#l | o [#E

it B 3 FRA =} - | hK

#ort * S:HIN pEEmmARAARAR | KEER
ﬁ 7 EUH EUE EHRA CE 2 ] Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %;15]-% ‘




8 |[YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver c] 3

7 [YW20002507000  |Exhaust air pipe SHD-25EB-A-03(ver 0)(Longfeng) 1

6 Y R 1 O 2 5 1 O O O O OO Exhaust air pipe fastener SHD-25E8- A-03 rubber (has mould) 2

5 [YR50181100000 Filfer ADC2 fastener rubber (SND-1000H-A-ALL-09] ver 1

L |YE66515800000 PV hose 2" inner dia. 50mmx=0 8mm ]

3 IYW02002500000 Stainless steel pipe clamp 2.5"(L0-64mm| 7

72 |[YRL0012500000 Plastic connector 1.25" 1

7 |YRL0000000100  |Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver.0 (has mould) 1

gl R 5 £ R (%E| £

HE & R ADC-2 By il | 16 |HE|
" , TR ADC-2-ALL
Rt Y FREEREE O #E
Bt # KEER

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L2

H ¥

- .
SHINI 555807
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

ki




8 5 10
T
= oo
= | ™.
= | \
s Ol \
| |
-
I:,J:::::::::Lt:l
1
1 Zﬁ sjéﬁ
F ,,,,,,,, _
| A
| O iH )| e
i i Q 10 [YR10251000000  |exhaust air pipe fastener SHD-25/100 rubber (has mould) 1
P o o 9 [BH11030010310  |guick connector 3 HAR-50-A-03-A[SUS) !
””””” ] | | 8 |YWT2033600100 |Heat-resistant air pipe 3" double layer red x3.6 0.35
I - T [YW02003500000 |Stainless steel pipe clamp 35" [65-89mm) 2
) EM 6 [YWO01126900000 |air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No.) ]
1 3 5 [BLOOO00300L20 |Biower filter hopper cover 3°-01[HAR-3] [has mould) l
L [BLOO000300320 |Biover filter hopper air cover 37-02 [HAR-3) (has mould 1
3 [YW02003000400 | agjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35[ver (| 2
2 |YRL0O000600800 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6U(whitel(has mould) i
1 [YRS50138000000 |Fiter ADC14 foamed rubber (AIF-12-A-ALL-01) ver .0 1
i K 5 4 K "R BE %
HA & BR HAR-50 B L RIEE S
o , HAR-50-ALL
Wit B AREWE —n
\ }& .
o SHINI s =
=37 Bk FRE ERA H ? A B | 20200522 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. YR




S

=
]
2 =
Q¥5
L
2
— 3 6 [YW01126900000 Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No ) ]
5 BLOO000300420 |8lower filter barrel cover 3"-01(HAR-3]lhas mould) 1
L IBLO0O000300320 |[gloer filter barrel air cover 3"-02(HAR-3]lhas mould) |
3 [YWO02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver c| ?
2 [YRL40000600800 Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6U(white)(has mould) Z
T [YR50138000000 |Filter ADC1 fosmed rubber (AIF-12-A-ALL-01] ver.0 1
k5 K 5 £ % H R HE %
A A "R __arsis " AIF-50EB-ALL | 1 ek
e B FHNDHEE R | A
o SHINI tourimsamsa o5
=32 Ekd ERE EHA H 3 ?*X B | 20200522 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. YR




10 |YW02003000L00 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35 1

9 |YW09050200000 |Magnetic base hinge SCM-38-A-21/5GD-A-12 (ver.0)(has mould] ]

8 |YW01005000100 |Magnetic base spring SHD-50-A-101 1

T |YWT0097500000 |sight glass 50KGId9ITx5mm)SHD-50-A-106(ver ) 1

6 [BA10005000210  |Magnetic base mirror frame SHD-50-A-96-0(processed)ihas mould ]

5 |BAZ0005000310  |Magnetic base SHD-50-A-51(pracessed)has mould) 1

L [YWO0T7001200000 |Large shut-off plate HB-12-A-02[ver A)lhas mould |

3 |YW69616100000 | Manual screw Moxl6x16 1

7 [YAT0005000100  |Discharge port (has mould] SEHD-50-ALL-03(ver.0) 1

T [YW09125000000  [smalt shut-off plate HB-12/50 1. 4mm HB-12-A-03ver.0)has mould 1

F% £ 5 R k'S I ¥
HE W5 g5 ah | o ME|
Bt ¥ HOEE MB-50-ALL g@ o
Bt # SHIN &5rnnnnanns REZR

T, ERRH ERE ERA H Y H¥ | 20130108 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4.




6457

Blower power Esif;rume Hopper tapacity Ver
' ) 3 L 5 6 7 8 9 50Hz:0 2kW ‘60HZ‘O 2LkW kW 100kg VerD
46 [YL01100000200 i e S MG g ved Loy | Weldment | 1
45 |YE90056500700 Downgh SEBLY e {2 | Assembly | 1
o 44 [YW90010000200 el TG byl Iy | Assembly | 1
Y “. 43 |YE60122000100 e ikhhlig | Assembly | 1
] 42 |BH70103800050 foair e SHUBH g w0 VS | Assembly | 1
b L1 [YR10010040000 Cover tightly with SHD-100 (fhite silical gel| 1
1 40 [YW90010002800 o o UG by s g | SPCCLL5 | 1
31 39 [Yw62061000000 s it bl v L Wi 6
30 38 |BLO1121400120 Yo bk S b vnim ]| SUS201 | 2
Z 37 |YW66081600000 Flat Resher Grade A (5. 4416#1.6) 12
PN 36 |YW60083000200 g s ot (D B gt 4
e 35 |BW09202000000 S lse S0+ s ]| SPCCLO | 1
- #\ G 3L [YW67030800000 st g e 0 e 2
i 33 |BEB5018000350 JenBielilifohnlgiiiokis| Assembly | 1
32 [YW00121000000 Yolle SEE-S5-ABfer) s mild) | Assembly | 2
31 [YW6L000500000 Hexagonal mt 5 anti-loose 6
30 [BW09000630040 Sk e @t g | SPOC2.0 | 1
29 |YR4L0001200000 by stbbls g ted :h | PC 1
28 |YRL0000600000 Sjigisum sibbboml{ Wbt | Rubber | 1
27 |SHD-100E-A-01 Material storage tank| Assembly | 1
26 |YW66000600000 Open retaining ring GB/18%6 6 2
25 [YW90661003800 ong hinge 66(I0/200/40) (g feg) |~ Q235 2
2L [YW66103200000 il e e 15 05015 L 2
23 |YW90001200400 Sl srrg o [T BBl uile| Q235 2
22 |YW90001200300 5l s g s -t st | Zine alloy| 2
21 [BLO1100600220 e sren - 066 Dring 0| SUS201 | 1
20 [YL01010000200 Il BBt | SUS201 | 1
18 19 |YW20100003800 oper -8 b o Cagfng | AC4B 1
L1 18 |BY10010000850 Bese essenly S-10MB{longfeng) | Assembly | 1
40 17 [YW67042000600 (s e b gt s 0 W i 2
16 |YW67040600600 (s e p ety e O B e L
39 ') 15 |YW67051000700 (o el b s 6 e L
38 s 14 |BL01500200121 (il bt b SOl SPOCLO | 1
13 |YW65008000100 S spring e (/% Hongine 16
37 12 [YW66081900000 Flat vasher 851322.0 Longaine A
36 B 1 |YW60082500100 g el GOSN M5 gt 12
35 t 1 = 10 |YM&0340000200 He 1 (0GB TR | Assembly | 1
13 9 |YW6L000800100 ortetel ivert beagr e /01§ 2
8 |YW60830000000 Hoegn st Bl s TR KEBHEVSS) 2
° o o o @ 33 7 |YW65006000100 St spring ster (8% rlongine 8
5 \E 6 |YW66061300000 Pl et ) e /.| e 8
5 |YW60061200000 eap el GG 5 Hngive 8
L [YW90010000100 Iperelp D baineinh g gy | Assembly | 1
996 3 |YW63061500000 s e p s O v L
2 |YR10500900300 Irct e Wit oielimd | Rubber | 1
48 [YR20861000100 Sel slin el B0 ongng | S1Lica gel |1.88m 1 |BA10500707010 vt e S fria i i |~ AC4B 1
47 |YRL0485500100 i i gy S gl | ABS+30%PC | 1 F5 k% 4 & RE (%8| 4%
HE 5 R sHD-100¢ LEs IR
Wt ¥ H TR =nil I
Bt * SN teirsanpensn AR
iR E&ﬁ B EHRA HH Y i Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %,ﬁ.g ‘ /




9 |YW02003000400 |Adjustable spring buckle SAL-6U-A-35[Ver () | 3
8 |BL90000200120 Adapter flange ADC-2EB-A-01(Ver 0] 1
7 [YW20002507000  |Air exhaust pipe SHD-25EB-A-03(Ver 0)(Longfeng) |
& VRIDZ1000000 [ s 2
S JrRsvmnionnno | w
L |YE66515800000 PVC transparent hose 2" inner dial 50mmx0 8mm 1
3 |YW02002500000 |Stainless steel pipe clamp 2.5 (40{64mm) 2
2 [YRL0012500000  |Plastics connector 125" 1
1 IYR40000000100 Bofftom plug ADC-1-A-05 Ver 0(ha$ mould) 1

s
i

R F

4 &

H R HE

£

A

ADC-2EB By

%

FAZRRES

ADC-2EB-ALL

Al | 16

hE

= @

KL

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

H ¥

SHIN

EZERMHIRN BIRA A

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

ki




O

N

%

@[T,

<

YR10251000000

Air exhaust pipe fastener SHD-25/100 rubber(has mould)

BH11030010310

Quick connector 3"HAR-50-A-03-A(SUY)

YWT72033600100

Heaf resisfant pipe 3" double layers red x3.6m

YW02003500000

Steel wire hose 3.5"(65-89mm)

YWO01126900000

Air cover spring [TB-3-A-10 Drawing number)

BLO0000L00L20

Blower Filter fank cover 4"-01(HAR-L)(

3s mould]

BL0O0000400320

Blower filter barrel air cover 4"-02(HAR-4)(Ras mould)

YW02003000400

Adjustable snap haok SAL-6U-A-35

YRL0000600800

Snap hook plastic block SAL-6U(whitell

as mould)

N |jw| || || v

YR50708000100

Filter189x115x125 SAL-700G-A-20(Ver.0)[Rubper fastener)

N NSO NG N [N N Y O N ROV [Ny N

FEl R %

£ %

s

%

HHE

5

R LR 10008 By

it

%

LA

1L

hE

HAR-100EB-A-ALL

Ll

= ©

M

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L2

H ¥

20200917

SHIN

ESERBRRGARAF
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

i




O

e

1
L
|

'gglr

| \5
el
3

YWO01126900000

Air cover spring [TB-3-A-10 Drawing number)

BLO0000L00L20

Blower Filter tank cover 4"-01(HAR-L)[has mould]

BL0O0000400320

Blower filfer barrel air cover 4”-02(HAR-4)[has mould]

YW02003000400

Adjustable snap haok SAL-6U-A-35

YRL0000600800

Snap hook plastic black SAL-6U(white)(has mould)

SN W U o

YR50708000100

Filter 189x115x125 SAL-700G-A-20(Ver.0)(Rybber fastener)

RN G NG NN RN N

FEl R %

£ &

il

A

AIF-100EB LY

KA B

AIF-T00EB-A-ALL

il | 125

hE

=

M

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

20200917

SHIN

ESERBRRGARAF
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

i




y ]
4//
12 IYA10030408000 |Magnetic base 304 clamp 25-150KG (Longfeng) |
11 [YA10254008800 [Magnefic base oil seal 25-150KG (Longfeng] 1
M 10 |YA1025L008000 [Magnetic base glass 25-150KG [Longfeng) 1
1 5 [ YAT00008800 (e w
8 [YA10251508000 [Magnetic base aluminum ring 25-150KG (Longfeng) |
[arge drag board HB-T00EB-A-02(Version 0] (Widfh
7 YW90010002900 OOlg(Lonqgfenq) 20 pieces/box 1
6 |[BA90251508010 [Magnetic frame 25-150KG (Longfeng) 40 pigces/box 1
5 |YW09254008000 |Magnetic base hinge/Buckle 25-400KG(Longfeng) ]
L |IBW20101500010 |Magnetic base100-150KG(Longfeng)(Painted ]
mall drag board HB-TZEB-A-03([Versian 0]
3 |YW90125003000 (Width 50)9100 pieces/bax [
2 IYW69616100000 |Hand screw M6x16x16 1
1 |YW20255001000 [ischarge port HB-25EB-A-02(Ver A){Longfeng) 1
i £ 5 £ & . Wk s ik ¥
u —
4 iS5 ®R Mg_100EB By 2 NIEIE S I

it

%

o 71 TR

MB-100EB-ALL

—

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L2

H ¥

20200522

SHIN

ESERBRRGARAF
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

i




6457

Heater pipe

Blower pawer power Hopper Capacity Ver
' ) 3 L 5 6 7 8 9 50Hz:0 2kW ‘60HZ‘O 2LkW 6 6kW 100kg VerD
46 |YE90056500700 Dol S N @HLA el | assembly | 1
45 |YW90010000200 o g S Imig i e Iy | assembly | 1
33 o Lt [YEB0122000100 Kot kibiidi¥;| assembly | 1
5 ™% ; 43 |RH70153800050 i e DELANOUTEEBHY | assembly | 1
T 42 |YR10010040000 e oo SHD e sl s i it silical gel| 1
- 41 [YW90010002800 Y v I by difg | SPCCTS | 1
1 40 |YW62061000000 Iy oo L e 6
32 39 [BLO1121400120 Yo ok S g vnim il | SUS 201 | 2
31 38 |YW66081600000 Tl e | g G 805 oz 12
3 37 |YW60083000200 He.bolt B/1578 MO8 -Longrne L
79 36 |BW09202000000 S lste SO0 s ]| SPCC10 | 1
| 35 |YW67030800000 v et e e e B e 2
o T — e 3L |BE85018000350 Inpenlek okt i | assembly | 1
m 33 |YW00121000000 Rendle SED-25-+-08(rer. ) bes muld) | assembly | 2
32 [YW6L000500000 Hexagonal nut N5 anti-loose 6
31 [BW09000630040 St o e B bl | SPCC20 | 1
30 |YRL0001200000 eyl e o b R fmld| PC 1
29 |YRL0000600000 o e s Wl 24UGd | Rubber | 1
28 |SHD-100E-A-01 Material storage tank| assembly | 1
27 |YW66000600000 E-rings GB/T896 6 2
26 [YW90661003800 Loog biage G(10VI0VAN) (cngfn)| 0235 | 2
25 |YW66103200000 el s e 19 05 i 2
24 |YW90001200400 ol iy o OB Blagiills| 0235 2
23 |YW90001200300 el s sty vy DB eng W st | Zine alloy| 2
22 |BLO1100600220 (per sren SUHBHG D vesin 0| SUS 201 | 1
21 [YL01010000200 Ine sra sl BB bgredlogey | SUS 201 | 1
20 |YW20100003700 o STHIRS e ez Blngl) | ACLB ]
19 |BY10010000850 Rose assenkly S0-I0Elongfeng) | assembly | 1
18 |YW80010200100 Plug 1/4 1
40 17 |YW67042000600 (s e p ety e o 2
I > | 16 |YW67040600600 (st o e G i L
15 |YW67051000700 (o el b s 6 e L
14 |BL01500200121 (arl bor st e SO B0 | SPCCID |
38 13 |YW65008000100 Stendan spring ster (B Bongine 16
37 . o ° 12 [YW66081900000 Flat vasher 8192 Oongzine L
36 o 1 |YW60082500100 e ot CHRY 2. Hongine 12
3 10 |YM&0340000200 Howe (SO UGN | assembly | 1
9 |YW6L000800100 ol iner besegm wt G818 2
O o o 9, @ 34 8 |YW60830000000 oot eap soren /T, NABHATOISS) 2
Y 35 7 |YW65006000100 Stedind spring vster /1% Erongrine g
6 |YW66061300000 Pl vasher A groce B/ | Hongsne 8
5 |YW60061200000 Tt G8/75783 W12 Hongrine 8
996 L |YW90010000100 Ipe el B S bapwikd kps | assembly | 1
3 |YW63061500000 (g el o sz A Lo L
49 [YR20861000100 Sel slin el BN Qonfng | s Lica gel |1.88m 2 |YR10500900300 rct e Wit kel | rubber | 1
L8 [YRL0485500100 W miciihenlgh BB ymind [ABS +30%PC| 1 1 |BA10500707010 ety S i) | ACLB 1
47 [YL01100000200 Wi BB g i gy | Weldment | 1 K% [ £ % RE (%8| 4%
Gl W A shp-ooe-H B IS
it ¥ B TR =1 & | AR
ft # SN t2rrmsnssmran REER
i ERY EWf ERA B | EH B R~ Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 448 ‘




9 [YW02003000L00 [Adiustable spring buckle SAL-6U-A-35\er ) 3
8 IRL90000200120 adapter flange ADC-2EB-A-01(Ver 0) 1
7 YW20002507000  |Ar exhaust pipe SHD-25EB-A-03(Ver 0)(tjongfeng] 1
6 [TRI0251000000 [ oo e S0t 2
5 [YRSOTBI00000 |m et i i
L |YE66515800000 PVC transparent hose 2" inner dia. 50mm£0 8mm 1
3 |[YW02002500000  [Steel wire hose 2.5"(4-0-6Lmm) 2
2 |YRL0012500000 Plastics connector 125" 1
T [YR40000000100 Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 Ver.0lhas mould) 1
Fgl R % 4 & ®OE O HE| £

A

ADC-2EB By

%

FAZRRES

Al | 16

hE

ADC-2EB-ALL

= &

KL

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

H ¥

SHIN

EZERMHIRN BIRA A

FEER

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

ki




8 9 10
=
= ~
= O N\
@ 7 | ‘
_ |
]
>w 4
O|H1- T
y 10 [YR10251000000 |S50"327150 hesbertnas mosta 1
- s g |BH11030010310 |Quick connector 3"HAR-50-A-03-A(SUS) 1
H 8 [YWT72033600100 |Heat-resistant air pipe 3" double layers red x3.6m 035
o ) T YW02003500000 |Steel wire hose 3.5"(65-89mm) i
T X N5 6§ IYW01126900000 |Air cover spring [Drawing NO. TB-3-A-10) 1
2 % 5 BLO0000L0O0L20 Blower Filter tank cover L"-01(HAR-4)(has mould) 1
w 3 L BLO0000LO0320 PBlower filter barrel air cover 4“-02(HAR-4)(hjas mould) 1
3 [YW02003000400|Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35 7
2 IYRLO000600800 Snap hook plastic pad SAL-6U(whitel(has mould) 7
1 IYR50708000100 [Fitter 189x115x125 SAL-700G-A-20(Ver 0)(Rubper fastener] 1
Fg K % £ & H R HE %
HE | E¥E RS 0 PR up oo By WA | e | B
" . , HAR-100EB-A-ALL
kLA REE§E 1@ | HE
\ }& A .
" SHINI 53inezs 15
< ERW ERE ERA B T HE | 20200917 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. YpE




O

e

1
L
|

'gglr

‘ -~
@ Tt
3

YW01126900000 |Air cover spring [Drawing NO. TB-3-A-10)
BLOOO00LO0LZ20 Blower filter tank cover 4"-01HAR-4)Ias mould)
BLO0O000L00320 Blower filter barrel air cover 4"-02(HAR-4)(has mould)

YW02003000400|Adjustable snap haok SAL-6U-A-35

YRLOOO0600800 Snap hook plastic black SAL-6U(whitellHas mould)

— N WU o

YRE0T7080001700 [itrer 189x115x125 SAL-700G-A-20(Ver 0}[Rubber fastener)

RN G NG NN RN N

i 2 £ &

®oRHE

A

AIF-100EB Lk

& NEE T AIF-T00EB-A-ALL

e | 125 | %E

—n

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

20200917

P,
SHINI 33255500
ini stics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

i




y ]
4//
12 IYA10030L408000 |Magnetic base 304 clamp 25-150KG(Longfer|g) |
11 [YA10254008800 [Magnefic base oil seal 25-150KG(Longfeng) |
11 10 |YA10254008000 |Magnetic base glass 25-150KG(Longfeng) ]
w2 9 YA1004L0008800 m;?qg;\g;a/ieowgt(avsesrsré:boe]F ring 25-150KG [Longfeng) 1
8 [YA10251508000 Magnetic base aluminum ring25-150KG(Longfeng) |
[arge drag board HB-T00EB-A-02 [version 0 (widFh T00]
7 YW90010002900 (Lor?qfenq)QZO pieces/box ! !
6 |BA90251508010 |Magnetic frame 25-150KG (Longfeng) 40 piejces/bax 1
5 [YW09254008000 |Magnetic base hinge/locking buckle 25-400KG (Longfengl 1
L |BW20101500010 [Magnetic base 100-150KG(Longfeng)(painted) 1
Small drag board HB-12EB-A-03 [version 0] (widfh
3 [YW90125003000 |20700 meces /box 1
2 [YW69616100000 |Hand screw Méx16x16 1
1 |YW20255001000 Pischarge port HB-25EB-A-02 (version A) (Longfeng) 1
ids £ 5 £ & k'S I ¥
HE i "R MB_100ER ah SNMENEE Y

it

%

o 71 TR

MB-100EB-ALL

=

M

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L2

H ¥

20200522

SHIN

ESERBRRGARAF
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

i




6457 , Blower power Heater pipe power | Hopper capaaty Ver
! ,, 50Hz 0.2kW [60HZ 0.2LkW | 6.6kW 150kgq Ver D
@ 46 |YL01100000200 Hot air duct Veldment
— = ] 45 |YE90056500700 Thermeople S5LatBeL, 1 tibe type | Assembly

44 [YW90010000200 el B bl o | Assembly

43 |YES0122000100 Righ-grade plastic-voated metal bose | Assembly

42 |BH70153800050 e b SEEH i e AVUN | Assembly

41 |YR10010040000 Cover tightly with SHD-100 white silical gel

40 [YW90010002800 g omr SHIEH by win g | SPCCL. 5

[NCH 1= [N (N R DS [ (B N

39 [YW6T061000000 (ross recessed pan head okl serey

38 |BLO1121400120 Yotk S D i il | SUS201

37 |YW66081600000 Flat Resher Grade A (5. 4416#1.6) 16
36 |YW60083000200 Reagn bead bl CH/TTHS o308

35 |BW09202000000 S lee S0 Ohs )| SPCCL. 0

34 |YW67030800000 Cross recessed pan bea Lockizg screy

33 |BE85018000350 el il | Assembly

32 |YW00121000000 Yl S48 (fsin ) (ith )| Assembly

31 [YW6L000500000 Hexagonal nut 15 anti-loosening

30 [BW09000630040 et g i) Bt boiind | SPCC2. 0

29 |YR40001200000

Aerylic six-hole SERD-12-A-12 PC

28 |YRL0000600000 (lanping six holes SEHD-1-A-11| Rubber

27 |SHD-150E-A-01 Storage barrel Assembly
26 [YW66000600000 (pen retaining ring CB/T8% 6
25 |YW90661003800 Horisootal leagth 66 (O/0/H0)| Q235
2L [YW66103200000 Large vasher A grade GB/196 10

23 [YW90001200400 Star ring seren sall sise MR 9D | Q235

22 |YW90001200300 Star eye mt small size S-2B|Zine alloy

21 |BLO1100600220 T siee SBOE-H dong v 0| SUS201

20 [YL01010000200 Imrpamiein N bomsia gy | SUS201
YW20100003800 pger SO0 drarng vrsim €| AC4B
BY 10010000850 e it 008 (i) ot
YW6T042000600 (ross recessed pan head locking sereq
YW6T040600600 (ross recessed pan head locking screq
YW67051000700 (ross recessed pan head locking screq
BL01500200121 (ot b st b SO vasi}|  SPCCL, 0
YW65008000100 Standsrd spring vasher 63/193 8
YW66081900000 Flat Fasher 82190 Dark Rust
YW60082500100 Tenagn bead belt GB/T5T83 IR5-12.9
YML0340000200 Hoper 3o (1) SyS00TS0RE | Assembly | 1
9 |YW6L000800100 Yormeta fnsert bemsgoual Lok nol 2
8 |YW60830000000 Toragn socket bead seren GH/T0.1 2
7 |YW65006000100 Standard spring vaster 63/133 6 8
6 |YW66061300000 Flet e Grade G391 6k ust 8
5 |YW60061200000 ragn bed bl GBS elH2.9 8
L |YW90010000100 Barrel 1id hinge SD-10E-A-09| Assembly | 1
3 |YW63061500000 Cross reeessed pan head soren GB/T8 A
' 2 |YR10500900300 Euist pie tightening SO-9H4-0|  Rubber | 1
48 [YR20861000100 Salin slicn strip 4 (1/20/40) S Lica gel |188M 1 |BA10500707010 Eshaust pipe SED-50-4-07)  AC4B 1
47 |YRL0485500100 i i gy S gl | ABS+30%PC | 1 F5 k% 4 & RE (%8| 4%
HE 5 R SHD-150¢ LEs IR IR
it W AT =RClLi K
st * SN torrsanpanan | AR
i Euy B EHRA HY | %8 i = Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 448 ‘ /




9 [YW02003000L00 |Adjustable spring buckle SAL-6U-A-35(Ver () 3

8 BL90000200120 Adapter flange ADC-2EB-A-01(Ver.0) 1

7T |[YW20002507000  |Air exhaust pipe SHD-25EB-A-03(Ver|0l(Longfeng) 1

6 IYR10251000000  |Air exhaust pipe fastener SHD-25/100 rufiberfhas mould) | 2

5 |YR50181100000 Filter ADC2 rubber fastenre(SMD-1000H-A-ALL-09) Ver 0| 1

L |YE66515800000 PVC fransparent hose 2" inner dia. 5mmx0 8mm 1

3 YW02002500000 |Steel wire hose 25"(40-64mm] 2

72 |[YRL0012500000 Plastics connector 125" 1

T [YR40000000100 Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 Ver O(has mpuld) 1

gl R 5 £ R (%E| £

el %7 R Apcooes By et | 1o KE|
it B BREREE = I

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

H ¥

SHIN

EZERMHIRN BIRA A

FEER

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

ki




8 9 10
EN T T~
= N
= \ N
= Ol
@
7 ==
i =
|
17,,% |
I i
| 6
| } e
! ‘ N [*J =
| -/ |
| y 10 IYR10251000000 |Air exhaust pipe fastener SHD-25/100 rubber(has mould) 1
‘ o } } gzt 9 |BH11030010310 Quick connector 3"HAR-50-A-03-A(SUS) 1
NP Il H 8 [YW7T72033600100 |3 inch double-layer red heat-resistant air dyct x 36 mefers | () 35
1
J T [YW02003500000 |Stainless steel clamp 3.5"(65-89mm) i
,} X ﬂ 6 IYWO01126900000 |Arr cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing number]) 1
2 % 5 BLO0000L0OOL20 [Blower Filter tank cover 4”-01C HAR-L)(has mould) 1
,J; J, 3 L BLO0000400320 |Blower filter barrel air cover 4"-02C HAR-4)[has mould) 1
o a 3 IYW02003000400|Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35 2
2 IYRLOOO0600800 [Snap hook plastic block SAL-6U(white)(has mguld) i
1 IYR507080001700 |Filter 189x115x125 SAL-700G-A-20(Ver.0)(Rubber|fastener) 1
k5 K % £ & H R HE %
%l]@ ﬁ‘%ﬂﬂ #&% 0 -4 HAR_100EB AE thm Tk #{ﬁ‘
" . , HAR-100EB-A-ALL
Wit | E3W | 4 MK =Ll
\ }& P N
e SHINI s:xsmsisg 2o
w0 | ERH EWE EHA | B HY B | 20200977 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4.2




O

oy

1
L
|

%f

L \5
@ 4
3
YW01126900000 |Air cover spring [TB-3-A-10 Drawing number)

BLO0000LOOLZ20 |Blower Filter tank cover 4"-01CHAR-4)[has mould)
BLO0000L00320 Blower filter barrel air cover 4"-02CHAR-4)(has moul

YW02003000400|Adjustable snap haok SAL-6U-A-35

YRLOOO0600800 |Snap hook plastic pad SAL-6Ulwhitellhals mould)

SN W U o

YRG50708000100 Filter 189x115%125 SAL-T700G-A-20(Ver 0)(Rupber fastener]

RN G NG NN RN N

i 2 £ &

il

A

AIF-100EB Lk

& NEE T AIF-T00EB-A-ALL

i | 125

hE

= @

M

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

20200917

P,
SHINI 33255500
ini stics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

i




[N
N —

R

1€

N

YA10030408000

Magnetic base 304 clamp 25-150KG (Longfe

ng)

YA10254008800

Magnetic base ail seal 25-150KG (Lon

nfeng)

o

YA10254008000

Magnefic base glass 25-150KG (Longf

eng)

YA10040008800

agnefic base glass gaskef 25-150KG [Congfeng)
B-100EB-A-01 (versian 0)

YA10251508000

Magnetic base aluminum ring 25-150KG {

ongfeng)

YW90010002900

Carge Frailer HB-T00EB-A-02 [version 0) {widfh 100]
(Langfeng) 20 pieces/box

BAS0251508010

Magnetic frame 25-150KG (Longfeng) 40 pieces/box

YW09254008000

Magnetic base hinge/lock buckle 25-400KG

(Longfeng)

BwW20101500010

Magnetic base 100-150KG (Longfeng) (spray|

painted)

YW90125003000

Small drag board HB-12EB-A-03 Tversion 0]
(width 50) 100 pieces/box

YW69616100000

Hand screw M6x16x16

— o lun Oy || oo |[WO

YW20255001000

Discharge port HB-25EB-A-02 (version A) |

Longfeng)

=
i

K 5

4 %

LI SE S

% i

HHE

5

R g 008 By

it

%

o 71 TR

LA

13 | HE

MB-100EB-ALL

—n

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L2

H ¥

20200522

SHIN

ESERBRRGARAF
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

i




800.5
L6
N
LW [
= NN
= (IR
S
T
o)
@ o
L
=\l !
Ny
(VS[V)
N
1
101
L7

43
Lh

45

n 12

w
N

w|w|uw
||

1852
I
Bl |

w
=)

w

25

0 N

18 19 20 21

Blower Power

Pipe Heafer Power

Hopper Capacity

Machine Version

12 13

S0HZ0 35kW]60HZ 0 42kW | 12kW 200kg | VerD
46 [YE6Q122400100 o ats iieiesars oot ey v wrt s Assembly| |
45 [YE9O059301300  |Thermocouple 5x93L<MBxZM pipe(SHO-600U-A-55 ver 0} Assembly | 1
Lt BHT00Z2000145Q |Pwpeheater SHD-200E-B-Bdrawing ver.0 12kw/3® 400y Assembly | 1]
43 YW9020L003300 |Hnge (targe] SHD-600E-A-03 drawing ver 0 Langfeng | Assembly| 1|
42 IYR10010040000  |Cover fastener SHD-100 white silical gel has mould) :‘/G‘(':gel 2
L1 [YW90020002800 |Hopper cover SHD-200E-A-06 (ver.0) Longfeng SPCC1.8| 1
L0 [YW60083000200 [Hex balt GB/T5783 M8x30-8 8-Longzine L
39 BW09202000000 |Square plate SEHD-100-A-09 (ver )ihas mould)|[SPCC 10| 1
38 [YW64000300100 |Hex. nut GB/T6170 M3-Longzine 2
37 |[YE50380000000 |umbrella screw M3xB(SUS304] 2
36 BEB5 018000350 | e rersety s e szevs | #5520y |1
35 [YW64000500000 | Hex nut M5 anti-loose 12
3L BWOS0006300L0 | S wiammmranr " [SPCC20
33 [YR40001200000 s;;y\;;(\;;zﬁii?}m—ﬁ—/&42 (ver 0) pC
32 [YRL0000600000 | 370 355 Wiemen ot Rubber
31 |[YW66000600000 |Ring opening GB/T896 6
30 |YW90661003800 |Horizantal pin 66(100/200/400) (Longfengl 100 pes/bag [ 2 35
29 NW66103200000 ngnz;:;nemgraae GB/T96 10110 5x30x2 51
28 IYW9001240020( |star ring screw big 100/200/400 (Longfeng) 150set/case | () 235
27 YWO0012400100  |star ring nut big 100/200/400 ILongfeng) 150 set/case Kirsite
26 BL01200800220  |Upper screen SHD-200E-A-08 drawing ver 0|SUS 201
25 BY10020003850 |Base assembly SHB-200EB (Long Feng) |ACLB
24 [YLO1020000200 | ver screeh sesetby Sno-200e-a-07 SUS201
23 [YW20020001500 |uer streel sssenby SHD-200E-A-03 ACLB
22 [YwW80010200100 |Plugi/s
21 [YW65012000000 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 12-Longzine
20 [YW66024 130000 %E;izzv‘(::herAgradeGB/T?TM?(BSkaxZS)
19 YW60124500000 |Hex. bolt GB/T5783 M12x45-88-Longzine
18 [YW20020002100  |Hot air e SHD-200E-A-05 drawing version 0 Langfenh (£, B

17 [YW67042000600

[Cross. recessed pan head seli-fapping sel strew
6B 560 ML.x20-Longzine

16 [YW67040600600

Cross recessed pan head sell-fapping sef screw
GB6560 Mix6-Longzine

15 BL01050000120

Contral box short box SEHD-500-ALL-28 (ver.B)

welding parts

14 [YW20020000200

Blower mount flange SHD-Z00E-A-02
draying ver 0 Longfeng

ACLB

13 [YW66081600000

Flat washer A grade GB/T971(8 4x16x1 6)Longzine

12 [YW65008000100

Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Langzine

11 [YW60082500100

Hex bolt GB/T5783 MBx25-12 9-Longzine

SN PN P B BN SR S ST N G ) IO G (P ) S D) G G B B P I P S P P TN

10 [YML0020003200  |Blaver 4"(200E)13® 38DV~L15V/50/60HZ/350W/20W | Assembly

9 [SHD-200E-A-09 |Storage hopper body Assembly

8 |YW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine

7 YW66061300000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T97.16-Longzine

6 [YW60061200000 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 Mox12-12.9-Langzine

5 [YW00121000000  |Handle SEHD-25-A-08 [ver 0)ihas mould) | Assembly

L [YW62061000000 |targecross recessed flat head screw JISTI1T Mex10-Langzine| 16

3 [BLOT121400120 Handle haok SHO-12E-A-14 (drawing ver 0)  [SUS2071 | &

2 [YW63061500000 |tross recessed pan head screw GB/T-818 Méx15-Longzine L

1 [YW20020001800 |Exhaust air pipe SHD-200E-A-0t (ver olLonafeng| ACLB 1
‘ L7 ‘YRZOSMOOOWOO Sealing silicone strip 8x6(100/200/400) (Longfeng) Zfﬁ‘[':gﬂ ‘Z SLM‘ §:2-3 % ) % % M Fare %_ ®

HE

ks

A

SHD-200E LA

Hit

#rt

#
%

E&H

ERE

ERA

G

Lk

EE

R

4

{iﬂ‘w

kE

=©

HE

FEER

' SHIN

EEERMH RN ERAR
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

o




9 [YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver.c) 3
8 |BAT0020000210 |eoust s pie SEHD-200-A-16(200/1000lver pintedines moui I
7 IBLY0000300120 |Adaptor flange ADC-3EB-A-01lver.0) 1
6 |YR1020L 000000 |Exhaust ar pipe fastener SEHD-200-A-tslver 0] rubber (has mauld] 2
5 |YR50241400100 |Filter ADG fastener rubber (SMD-2000-A-ALL-T1) ver B 1
L |YE66515800000 |PVChose 2" inner dia. 50mmx0 8mm 1
3 [YW02002500000 |Stainless steel pipe clamp 2.5"(40-64mm) 2
2 |YRL0012500000 |Plastic connector 125 !
T |YRLO000000100 |Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver.0 (has mould) 1
ik R 5 4 & ®OE O HE| £
HE & R Apco3es B% il | 10 | BB
ADC-3EB-ALL

it

%

FAZRRES

10
==1$,

KL

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L2

H ¥

SHIN

EH TR ERAA

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

ki




8 9 10
Pt M —
i .
| N\
O | \
| \
S
I |
! !
::J::::::::::::L,:
7
1
1 =
[ I
(O~ SZW 10 [BP6201L000050 | e T e o ol asrance 2 w
9 |BH11004010310 | Quick connector 4 HAR-200-A-03-A(SUS) 1
/- 8 [YWT20L3600000 |Heat-resistant air pipe 4" double layer red x3.6M 05
L~ _ ‘ ” 7 YW02004500000 |Stanless steel pipe clamp 457 (91-114mm) 2
A ] 6 |[YW01126900000 [Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No | 1
L @\Q 5 [BLO0000500420 |Blower filter hopper cover 5"-01 (HAR-5) (has mould) 1
1 $§) \i} L |IBLOO0OOOS500320 |Blower filter hopper air cover 5"-02 (HAR-4) Ihas mould] 1
3 [YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver c) 2
2 |YRLOO00600800 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhitel(has mould) 7
1 [YR50181900000 |Filter HAR ext 188xinner 114/88xH191 1
FE K 7 £ & "R BE %
4 iS5 ®R ap-200e8 | B9 NS
o , HAR-200EB-ALL
Rit B LS =@ | 1k
\ }& A .
o SHINI sz B
T b & & EWE ERA H T HE | 20200917 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. YpE




YW01126900000 |Arr cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No.|

BLO0O000500420 [Blower filter barrel cover 5~011HAR-5)(has moul

d

BLOO000OS500320 |Blower filter barrel air cover 5"-02(HAR-5)(has mould

|

YW02003000L00 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35[ver ¢)

YRLOO00600800 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhite)ihas mould]

SN W U o

YR50181900000 |Fitrer HAR ext 188xinner 114/88xH191

N G G NG RN N

K% K %

4 &

il

e AlF-200EB

KA B

A5

el | 13

hE

AIF-200EB-ALL

= @

M

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

20200917

SHIN

ESERMRERGFRAE

FEER

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

i




K |
/
L]
12 |YA10030406000 |Magnetic base 304 clamp 200-400KG(Long Feng) 1
1T IYA10203006000 |Magnetic base oil seal 200/300(Long Feng) 1
11 10 [YA10204006000 |Magnetic base glass 200-400KGlLong Feng] 1
12 9 |YAT0240006000 |Magnetic base glass rubber ring 200-400KGILong Feng) ]

8 |YA10020008000 |Magnetic base alu ring 200KG (L) [Long Feng) |
T IYW90020002900 |Large drag plate HB-200EB-A-03(ver.0)(w140)(Long Feng) 1
6 |BAS0020008010 |Magnetic frame 200 KG L (Long Feng) ]
5 |YW09254008000 |Magnetic base hinge/lock 25-400KG(Long Feng) 1
L |IBW20020000710  |Magnetic base 200KG(Long Feng) (painted) |
3 [YW90020003000 |small drag plate HB-200EB-A-Ok (ver 0)(W.60) ]
2 |YW69616100000  |Manual screw Méx16x16 1
1 |YW20020001900 |Discharge port HB-200EB-A-02(ver AllLong Feng) 1
ids AT R k'S I ¥

HE i "R vB_200EB By ZHRERE S I

Wit ¥ R EE MB-200EB-ALL g@ W

#xt # SHIN|J :22esanssras REER

< ERW ERE ERA H T B 20200522 | - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4 BE




Blower Power Pipe Heater Power | Happer Capacity | Machine Version

8005 1 2 50HZ‘035RW‘60HZOL2RW 15kW 300kg VerD
1 L6 [YE601224 00100 R e wer wee 01 Assembly 1
‘@ L5 IYE9D059301300  |Thermocouple 5x93L<M8x2M pipe(SHD-600U-A-S5 ver d) Assembly | 1
Ll BHT0030001450  [pie heater SHD-300E-B-07 drawing ver 0 15kw/3® 400y Assembly | ]
G 43 Y W9020L003300 |Hinge Gorae) SHO-6001-A-0 craming verd Longferg | Assembly | 1
‘E 3' 42 IYR100100L0000 |Cover fastener SHD-100 white silical gel (has mould) m‘[’:gel 2
L1 [YW90020002800 | Hopper cover SHD-200E-A-06 (ver.0) Longfeng  [SPCC1.8{ 1
% L0 [YW60083000200 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 MBx30-8 8-Langzine L
39 [BW09202000000 |Savare plate SEHD-100-A-03 (ver Olthas meuld)| SPCCT 0| 1
10 11 12 13 [ 38 [YW64000300100 Hex nut GB/T6170 M3-Longzine 2
37 |[YE50380000000 |Umbrella screw M3x8(SUS304) 2
36 [BESSOIB000350 |ttty semet | 552700 | 1
35 [YW6L000500000 | Hex nut M5 anti-loose 12
34 [3W09000630040 |G R s o I T— [picag
— N 32 15 16 17 48 49| 33 [YRL0001200000 |4 iee sE0-1-A- 2 fver PC
=Wy S 32 [YRLO000600000 | syt e e P | e
= i = 31 [YW66000600000 |Ring opening GB/T896 &
i 30 |[YWI0661003800 |Horizontal pim 66(100/200/400] (Langfeng) 100 pes/bag |2 35
27 29 Y W66103200000 | Ftema " Sro0e SOTE OO0
28] 28 [YWO0012L00200 |star ring screw big 100/200/400 (Langfeng) 150set /case | 235
29) 27 YW90012400100 |star ring nut big 1002007400 (Longfeng) 150 set/case | kirsite
% 1819 20 21 26 BL01200800220  |Upper screen SHD-200E-A-08 drawing ver. §SUS 201
ERTI - 25 BY10020003850 [ssse sssambly Sv-20tEb (LongFang) | Assevly
P ] 24 [YL01020000200 | gomer 22t soserily STO-200E-A-07 SUS201
e n 23 [YW20020007500 |Hepper SHD-20E-A-03 crawing ver @ Longens |AC4B
22 [YW80010200100 | Plug1/4
u\_/" L5 21 [YW65012000000  [stangard spring washer GB/T93 12-Langzine
20 YWGGOZAWSOOOO EEZ%Z;‘/:EShEV A grade GB/T97.1 12013.5x24x2.5)
19 YW60124500000 |Hex. bolt GB/T5783 M12x45-8 8-Longzine
18 [YW20020002100 [Hot air pipe SHD-200E-A-05 crawing version 0 Longreng | ACLB

Tross retessed pan head self-1apaing sef screw
17 _|YW6T051000700 |sssssn meszo-Longzine

Tross recessed pan head sell~Tapping sef screw
16 [YW670L0600600 |apesso Mars-Longzne

Control b hort b
15 [BLOTS00001020 |G epe g vero g arts

16 YW20020000200 |Eover maunt fange SHo-2006-4-02 ACLB

drawing ver.0 Langfeng

13 [YW66081600000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T57.1(8 Lx16x16)Longzine

12 YW65008000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine]

1 [YW60082500100 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 M8x25-12 9-Langzine

10 [YML0O020003200  |Blower L"(200E)3 380V~L15V/50/60HZ/350W /4 20W | Assembly

ISHD-300E-A-01 | Storage hopper body Assembly

Y W65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine

IYW66061300000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T971 6-Langzine

YW60061200000 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 M6x12-12.9-Longzine

P S5 PSS S B N Y EN3 XY IR N P 1PN G (PR P (G DG D N DG I (PSS S (P S PSS R RS

9
8
7
6
S5 [YW00121000000 |Handle SEHD-25-A-08 (ver 0)(has mould) Assembly
L
3
2
1

IYW62061000000  |Large cross recessed flat head screw JIS1111 Mgx10-Longzine 16
BLO1121400120 Handle hook SHD-12E-A-14 (drawing ver 0)  [SUS2071 | &

49 |YE6T002100000 |Cable head PG21 1 Y W63061500000 |crass recessed pan head screw GB/T-818 Mgx15-Longzin 1

48 BL50021000120 | wire fixture fixed plate PG21 SG-S-01 (has meuld) |SPCC2.0| 1 IYW20020001800 |Exhaust air pipe SHO-200E-A-04 (ver OlLongfeng| ACL B 1

47 [YR20861000100  [sealing silicone strip 8<6(100/200/400) (Longfeng) gﬁ‘!:gel 2.36M §:2-3 £ £ % * M FES s %. *

ikl 5 B oip 3008 By | e [ @

i % R =T

_\ Bt # s;H‘IN EEEM ARG ARLE | FHER
)hWE. % ?ﬁ' ERE EHA A ?{ﬂ wH 0 m Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %,ﬁ,g ‘




9 YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver c] 3
8 |BAT0020000270  |eaust ar ppe SeHD-200-A-16200/ 1000 verlpanrecithas nouts 1
7 |BL90000300120  |Adaptor flange ADC-3EB-A-01(ver 0] 1
6 IYR10204 000000 |exhaust air pipe fastener SEHD-200-A-15(ver.0) rubber Ihas mould) ?
5 |YR50241400100 |Filter ADC3 fastener rubber [SMD-2000H-A-ALL-11) ver B 1
L |YE66515800000 PVChose 2 inner dia. 50mmx0 8mm 1
3 [YW02002500000 |Stainless steel pipe clamp 2.5"(40-64mm) 2
2 |YRL0012500000 |plastic connector 125" !
1 IYRLO000000100 |Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver 0 [has mould) 1
i1 R 5 4 & ®OE O HE| £
4 & R Apco3es B% il | 10 | BB

it

%

FAZRRES

ADC-3EB-ALL

10
==1$,

KL

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L2

H ¥

SHIN

EH TR ERAA

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

ki




‘ 77\;;\
| ~
i N
O | \
| \
S
I |
1 !
::J::::::::::::‘L,
7
1
[T s
| e
O SZW ) 10 [BP62016000050 |iner G o5t ong role 10 nte rance 12 1
? 9 [BH11004 010310 | Quick connector & HAR-200-A-03-A(SUS| 1
i 8 [YWT20L3600000 |Heat-resistant air pipe 4 double layer red x3.6M 05
b~ ] ‘ ” 7 YW02004500000 |Stanless steel pipe clamp 4.5 [91-114mm) i
- A ] 6 |[YWO01126900000 [Air cover spring [TB-3-A-10 Drawing No)) 1
T @\Q 5 BLO0O000500L20 |Blower filter hopper caver 5"-01(HAR-5) (has mould] 1
>
1 ﬁ M L IBLOO0OOOS500320 |Blower filter hopper air cover 5"-02 (HAR-S) (has mould| 1
3 |YW02003000400 | Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver c) Z
2 IYRL0000600800 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhitel(has mould) 7
1 |YR50181900000 |Filter HAR ext. 188xinner 114 /88xH191 1
k5 R ¥ £ & H R HE %
HE i ®R ap-200e8 | B9 2 NS |
Vi , HAR-200EB-ALL
Rit B LS =@ | 1k
\ }& A .
o SHINI =usasmsy 12
< ERW ERE ERA H T H¥ | 20200917 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. WpE




YWO1126900000 | Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No)

BLOO0O00S500420 [Blower filter barrel cover 5"-01(HAR-5)(has mould

BLOOO0OS500320 [Blower filter barrel air cover 5"-02(HAR-5)(has mould

)

YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver o)

YRL0000600800 | Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhitel(has mould)

N G G NG RN N

SN W U o

YR50181900000 |Fitter HAR ext. 188xinner 114/88xH191

K% K %

4 &

il

R AlF-200EB

KA B

A5

el | 13

hE

AIF-200EB-ALL

= @

M

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

20200917

SHIN

ESERMRERGFRAE

FEER

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

i




) |
/
L]
12 [YA10030406000 |Magnetic base 304 clamp 200-400KG(Long Feng) 1
11 [YA10203006000 [Magnetic base ail seal 200/300KG(Long Feng) 1
M 10 |YA10204006000 |Magnetic base glass 200-400KG(Long Feng) 1
12 9 | YA102L0006000 [Magnetic base glass rubber ring 200-400KG(Long Feng) 1

8 |YA10020008000 |Magnetic base alu. ring 200KG (L] (Long Feng) 1
7 [YW90020002900 |Large dragplate HB-200EB-A-03(ver )l 140)lLang Feng) 1
6 |[BAS0020008010  [Magnetic frame 200 KG L (Long Feng) 1
5 |YW09254008000 |Magnetic base hinge/lock 25-400KG(Long Feng) 1
L |BW20020000710 |Magnetic base 200KG(Long Feng) [painted) 1
3 [YW90020003000 |small drag plate HB-200EB-A-0k(ver.0I(W:60) |
2 |[YW69616100000  |Manual screw Méx16x16 1
1 IYW20020001900 |[Discharge port HB-200EB-A-02(ver AllLang Feng] 1
ids AT R k'S I ¥

HE i "R vB_200EB ah SNMENEE Y

‘L)Zkﬁ' *ﬁ iﬁjﬂ%ﬂ MB-200EB-ALL g@ ;H_}ﬁ

#xt # SHINJ £23rsnsnanan | <2

< ERW ERE ERA B T BH 20200522 - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4 BE




914 5

[
[
[
[

]
=T

!
Tt
[
!

L5 46 L7 48

1933

||
oo~

w
-

N
=Y

wo|wi|uu|w
W= o

41

42 L7 L8

20 2122 23

Blower Pawer

Pipe Heater Power

Hopper Capacity

Machine Version

SEHD-12-A-11 (drawing ver.0)

50HZ:0 45kW| 60HZz:0 52kW 18k W 400kg Ver C
L6 |[YW60082500100 |Hex. bolf GB/T5783 M8x25-12.9-Longzine 8
§ L5 |[YWI020L 003300 |Hinge llarge) SHO-600E-A-09 drawing ver 0 Longfeng | Assembly| 1
L4 [YRI0010040000 |Cover fastener SHD-100 white silical gel (has mould :/‘f“!:gﬂ 2
10 13 |YW900L0002800 |Fmer cover SHO-L00E-A-05 lver 01 Lonafeng |SPCC 18| 1
L2 |[YW60083000200 |Hex. bolt GB/T5783 MBx30-88-Longzine L
41 [BW09202000000 |Sguare piate SEHD-100-A-09 (ver 0)(has mould)| SPCC10 | 1
40 [YW6L000300100 |Hex nut GB/T6170 M3-Longzine )
39 [YE50380000000 |Umbrella screw M3x8(SUS304) 2
38 BEBS018000350 | Iemrma worathancoraats montveertnerseever | 455570y | 1
37 [YW6L000500000 |Hex nut M5 anti-loose 12
17 18 19 4 53 54| 36 [BW0S000630040 | RIS Jspec2.0
35 [YRL0001200000 | i pame e Ae e PC
34 [YRL0000600000 | 3y S5 fopeneet s e hromestlated Rubber

33 |YW66000600000

Ring opening GB/T896 6

32 [YW90661003800

Horizontal pin 661100/200/400) (Longfeng) 100 pcs/bag

31 [YW66103200000

Targe washer A grade GB/T96 10710 5x30x251
~Langzine

30 [YW90012400200

Star ring screw big 100/200/400 (Langfeng) 150set /case

29 [YW90012400100

Star ring nut big 100/200/400 (Longfeng) 150 set/case

28 BL01400700220

Upper screen SHD-L00E-A-07 drawing ver. (|

SUS201

27 BY10040000850

Base assembly SHB-400EB (Long Feng)

Assembly

26 |[YL01040000200

Tower screen assembly SHD-LODE-A-
drawing ver 0 Longfeng

SUS201

25 [Yywz20040001500

Hopper SHD-L00E-A-03 drawing ver 0 Longfeng

ACLB

2L [YW80010200100

Plug 1/4

23 [YW65012000000

Standard spring washer GB/T93 12-Longzine

22 [YW66024130000

Targe washer
-Longzine

grade GB/T971 213 5x2x2 5]

21 [YW6012L500000

Hex. bolt GB/T5783 M12x45-8 8-Longzine

20 [YW20400001700

Hot air pipe SHD-LOOE -A-O drawing version 0 Longieng

welding parts

19 YW67040600600

Cross recessed pan head seli-1apping sef screw
GB6560 Mex-Longzine

18 [YW67051000700

Cross recessed pan head seli-1apping st screw
GB6560 M5x10-Longzine

17 BLO1500001020

Control box short box
SHO-500E-A-03 drawing ver.0

welding parts|

16 [YW66102000100

Flat washer A grade GB/T97110(11x20x2)-Longzine

15 [YW61103000100

Tnner hex. column head screw
GB/T70.1 M10x30-12.3-Longzine

14 |[YW66102500000

Flat washer 10x25x15-Longzine

13 [YW65010000000

Standard spring washer GB/T93 10-Langzin

12 [YW61102500000

Inner hex column head screw GB/T70 1M10x25-12 9-
Longzine

e Rl e N B N i s Bt Rl N o I B I o o N N N N N L L e B T S

11 [YW20040000900 | Goner Tt firde 2ro-s00e-a-2 ACLB

10 [YM&O534001700  [Blover §"(4006)3380V~415V/50/60HZ/350W/420W | Assembly

9 |SHD-400E-A-Q8 |Storage hopper body Assembly
| | 8 [YW66061300000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T97 1 6-Longzine
54 [YEET002100000 | cable head PG21 1 7 [YWE5006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Langzine
53 |BL50021000120 | Wwire fixture fixed plate PG215G-5-01 has mould) (SPCC2.0| 1 6 [YW60061200000 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 Mex12-12.9-Longzine
52 [YR20861000100 | Sealing siicone strip 8<6(100/200/400) (Longfeng) !ﬁ““[;ggt 2.81M 5 [YW00121000000 |Handle SEHD-25-A-08 [ver 0)(has mould) | Assembly
51 [YEB0T62B00100 [ omecrns e ane tey st wee p30s15 Assembly | ] L [YWB2061000000 |Lange moss recessed fiat head screw STt Mexto-Lengine 16
50 |YE90059301300 |Thermocouple 5x93LxM8x2M pipelSHD-6000-A-55 ver.0) | Assembly | 1 3 |BLO1121400120 Handle haok SHD-12E-A-14 (drawing ver 0) |SUS207 | &
49 |BHT0401800050  |Pineheater SHO-L00E-B-01 drawing ver 0-18CW/30L00Y Assembly | 1 2 [YW63061500000 |cross recessed pan head screw GB/T-818 Mex15-Longzin 5
L8 |YWE6081600000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T97 18 4x16x1 6)Langzine 12 1 [YW20020001800 |Exhaust air pipe SHD-200E-A-04 (ver 0)Longfeng | ACLB 1
LT [YW65008000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzie 12 Fe & £ 4 #* ¥ B ke & =

HE ks

A

SHD-400E LA

Hit )

et #

AR

bl | 11e

kE

'E}{@

HE

FEER

E&H

E&E | EHA

L

' SHIN

ERERBHRAARLR

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

o




9 [YW02003000L00 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver.c) 3
8 |BAT0020000270 | tuvast ar ppe SEHD-200-A-14(200/10001ver Ogartechhas mouis |
7 |BL90000300120 |Adaptor flange ADC-3EB-A-D1lver) 1
65 [YR10204 000000 |Exhaust air pipe fastener SEHD-200-A-15(ver 0] rubber has mould) i
5 |YR50241400100 |Filter ADC3 fastener rubber (SMD-2000H-A-ALL-11) ver B 1
L [YE66515800000 |PVChose 2" inner dia 50mm=0 8mm 1
3 |YW02002500000 [Stainless steel pipe clamp 2.5"(40-64mm) 7
2 |YR40012500000 |piastic connector 125" 1
1 IYRLO0O00000100 |Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver.0 (has mould) 1
ik R 5 4 & ®OE O HE| £
4 & R Apco3rs % i | 10 %E|
ADC-3EB-ALL

it

%

FAZRRES

10
==1$,

KL

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L2

H ¥

SHIN

EH TR ERAA

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

ki




8 9 10
7 S
1 AN
i N
O | \
- B \\
I |
! !
::J::::::::::::L,:l
]
o »@%ig
m [ 6
i a
4 . | |
| S
| A H———————= 10 [BP62016000050 [aersrmr e v i
! i 9 IBH1004010310  |Quick connector & HAR-200-A-03-A(SUS] 1
L,,fﬁ: ,,,,, B - 8 [YWT2043600000 |Heat-resistant air pipe 4" double layer red x3.6M 1
B 7 IYW02004500000 |Stanless steel pipe clamp 457 (91-114mm) 2
N ) ) 6 |[YW01126900000 |Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No ) 1
~
7 > ¥ 5 IBLOOOOOLOO320 |Blower filter hopper cover 4"-02 (HAR-4) [has mould) 1
] 3 L L IBLOOOOOLOOL 20 |Blower filter hopper air cover 4-01 (HAR-4) (has mould 1
3 YW02003000L00|Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35{ver.c) 2
2 IYRLOOO0E00800 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhite)(has mould) 7
1 IYRS0181100000  |Filter ABC2 fastener rubber (SMD-1000H-A-ALL-09}ver 1
FEl KR % £ & "R HE £
Ll K5 N R L Rl | 15 HE
Wit ¥ #PUE HAR-LOOEB-ALL g @ W
\ }& A .
" SHINI sy B
G ERA ERE ERA Hi#i Y HH 20200924 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4 e




==

f=

4

YW01126900000 |Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No.)

BLOOOOOLOOL 20 [Blower filter barrel air cover 4"-02(HAR-4]has mauld)

BLOOOOOLOOL20 [Blower filter barrel cover 4"-01(HAR-4)(has mould

YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver c)

YRLOOO0600800 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Uwhite)lhas mould)

SN W U o

YR50181100000  |Filter ADC2 fastener rubber (SMD-1000H-A-ALL-09] ver

RN G NG NN RN N

Fg| K % 4 %

il

B L0t s

Ll | 1

hE

& NEE T AIF-L00EB-ALL

= @

M

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

20200924

FEER

P,
SHINI %252
hini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

i




) |
/
|
12 |[YA10030406000 |Magnefic base 304 clamp 200-400KG(Long Feng) 1
11 |YA10040006000 |Magnetic base oil seal &00KG(Long Feng) !
1 10 |YA1020L006000 |Magnefic base glass 200-400KG(Long Feng) 1
12 9 |YA102L0006000 |Magnetic base glass rubber ring 200-L00KG(Lang Feng) 1
8 |YA10040008000 |Magnefic base alu ring 400KG (Long Feng) 1
7 [YW90020002900 |Large drag plate HB-200EB-A-03(ver 0)iv14(lLong Feng 1
6 IBAD00L00080T0 |Mageti frame 400KG L [Long Feng :
5 [YW09254008000 |Magnetic base hinge/lock 25-L00KG(Long Feng) 1
L |BW200L0000810 |Magnetic base 400KG(Long Feng) (painted 1
3 [YW90020003000 [Small drag plate HB-200EB-A-0L(ver 0)W:60) 1
2 |YW69616100000  |Manual screw Mox16x16 1
1 |YW20020001900 |Discharge port HB-200EB-A-02(ver AllLong Feng) 1
F% AT R MR (HE £R
HE i " g 100FB By ZHRERE S I

it

%

o 71 TR

MB-L00EB-ALL

—n

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L2

H ¥

20200522

SHIN

ESERERROAERAT
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

i




914.5

50
|

2383

w

[y
= o ||+~

‘L,u

N
Va)

[SSRTETATOY]
o = o

=

18

Blower Power Pipe Heater Power

Happer Caparity

Matchine Version

50HZ‘0L5RW‘6OHZOSZRW 19.5kW 500kg Ver B
L6 [YR10010040000  |cover fastener SHD-100 white silical gel (has mould :ﬂ';gﬂ 2
LS [YWI00L0002800 |Hopper cover SHD-400E-A-05 (ver0) Longfeng [SPCC18 | 1
L1 [YWE6081600000 | e warer & et s/ T8 = TonTel 17
10 1 12 43 [YW6500B000100 |standard spring washer G8/T93 B-Longzine 1
472 |[YW60083000200 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 MBx30-8 8-Longzine I
41 [BW09202000000 |Square plate SEHD-100-A-09 (ver.0lthas mouldl[SPCC1.0 | 1
L0 [YW64000300100 |Hex. nut GB/T6170 M3-Longzine 2
39 [YES0380000000 |Umbrella screw M3x8(SUS304) 2
38 [BEBSOTB000350 | e oo | Aoty |
37 [YW64000500000 |Hex nut M5 anti-loose 12
B4 53 5 5 pwasu00s30060 [ ™o [5pecr0
35 [YRE0001200000 | e shotste - oA e PC
34 |YRL0000600000 | S8 ey Rubber
33 |YW66000600000 | Ring opening GB/T89 6
32 [YWI0661003800  |Horizontal pin 66(100/200/400) (Longfeng) 100 pes/bag (A2 35
31 W W66103200000 LEL%Z;«::ner A grade GB/T96 00.5x30x251
30 [YW9D012400200 |star ringscrew big 100/200/400 (Langieng) 150set/case | QL 235
29 [YW90012400100 [star rngnut big 100/200/400 (Longreng) 150 set/case | kirsite
20 21,22 23 28 [BL01400700220 |Upper streen SHD-400E-A-07 drawing ver 0|SUS201
27 [YLOT040000200 |Lower screen SHD-400E-A-06 drawing ver. 8|SUS201
26 |BY10040000850 |Base assembly SHB-LO00EB (Long Feng) | Assembly
25 |YW20040001500  |Hopper SHD-£00E-A-03 drawing ver 0 Longfeng |ACLB

24 [YW80010200100

Plug 1/4

23 [YW65012000000

Standard spring washer GB/T93 12-Longzine

22 [YW66024130000

Targe washer A grade Ga/Ta7 11201 sxzex2 1
-Langzine

21 [YW60123500000

Hex. bolt GB/T5783 M12x35-8.8-Langzine

20 [YW20050000100

Hot air pipe SHD-500E-A-02(0){Longfeng]

welding parts

19 [YW6704060060

Gross recessed pan head seli-Tapping sef screy
0 | 66560 Maxt-Langzine

18 [YW67051000700

Cross retessed pan head self~tapping sef screw.
GB6560 M5x10-Longzine

17 |BL01500001020

Confrol box Iong box SHD-500E-A-03 drawing ver.0

welding parts

16 [YW66102000100

Flat washer A grade GB/T97110(11x20x2)-Langzine

15 [YW61103000100

Inner hex column head screw GB/T70 1M10x30-129-
Longzine

14 [YW2004000090

() [Blower mount flange SHD-L00E-A-02
drawing ver.0 Lonafeng

ACLB

13 [YW65010000000

Standard spring washer GB/T93 10-Longzing

12 [YW66102500000

Flat washer 10x25x1.5-Longzine

Inner hex column head screw GB/T70 1 M10x25-129-

11 [YW61102500000 |

e R Eo o e B B B e -0 S P ) (U [P P ) S [ I [ R N N N e B i B R NS

10 [YMLO534L001700  [Blover 5(400E)3® 380V~415V/50/60HZ/450W/620W| Assembly
9 |SHD-500E-A-01 |Storage hopper body Assembly
! 1 8 [YW66061300000 |Flat washer A grade GB/T971 6-Longzine
S4 |YE67002100000 | Cable head PG21 1 7 [YW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine
53 BL50021000120 Wire fixture fixed plate PG21 $G-5-01 (has mould) |SPCC2.0| 1 6 [YW60061200000 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 Mé6x12-12.9-Longzine
52 [YR20861000100 |seating siicone sirip 8:6(100/200/.00) Langeng) | 078 o 1M 5 [YW00121000000 |Handle SEHD-25-A-08 (ver Ol(has mould) | Assembly
51 BH70503800050 | Pipe heater SHD-500-19.5KW3 & 400V, Assembly | 1 L [BL0O1121400120 Handle hook SHD-12E-A-14 (drawing ver 0)  [SUS201
50 [YE60162800100 | s e e weebonts  Assembly 1 3 [YW62061000000 |targe ross recessed flat hea screw JisTiH Msxlo-Longzinel 16
49 [YE90059301300  |Thermocouple 5x93LxM8«2M pipe(sro-otou-a-ss verol | ASSembly | 1 2 IYW63061500000 |cross recessed pan head screw GB/T-B18 Méx15-Langzin 1
L8 |YW60082500100 |Hex. bolt GB/T5783 M8x25-129-Longzine 8 1 [YW20020001800 |Exhaust air pipe SHD-200E-A-04 ver 0)Lonafeng |ACLB 1
4T [YW9020L003300 |Hinge liarge) SHD-600E-A-09 drawing ver0 Longfeng | Assembly | 1 §:2-3 % ) 4 #* * R (HE 4 B

HE ks

i SHD-500E

Hit )

et #

R

ES

bl | 11e

kE

=ECIET

FEER

E&H

ERE

ERA

L EE]

' SHIN

EEERMH RN ERAR
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

o




9 YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35[ver.c| 3
8 |BAT0020000210 | exmmst ar ppe seHD-200-A-16(200/ 10001 ver tpanteditres ovie 1
7 |BLY0000300120 |Adaptor flange ADC-3EB-A-01(ver.0) 1
65 |YR1020L000000 |exhoust si pips fastener SEHD-200-A-T5(ver 0] rubber (has mould) 7
5 |YRS02414007100  |Furer Adc3 fastener rubber (SMD-2000H-A-ALL-11] ver B 1
L |YE66515800000 |PvC hose 2 inner dia 50mmx0.8mm |
3 |YW02002500000 [staintess steel pipe clamp 2.5”(40-64mm) 2
2 |YRL0012500000 |pisstic connector 125 1
1T |YR4L0000000100 |Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver 0 (has mould) 1
ik R 5 4 & ®OE O HE| £
4 & R Apco3rs B% i | 10 %E|

it

%

FAZRRES

ADC-3EB-ALL

10
==1$,

KL

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L2

H ¥

SHIN

EH TR ERAA

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

ki




8 9 10
£t e
1 N
| AN
Oi \
- B \
J | !
| |
::J::::::::::::L,:I
]
- R
m [ 6
i 1 /
H . | |
| ‘(N
| DR =t |- 10 [BPe201£000050 [rarmrmammr oo i
1 i 9 |BHT1004010310  |auick connector 4" HAR-200-A-03-A(SUS) 1
M_FLWi”: 77777 B T 8 IYWT20L3600000 |Heat-resistant air pipe 4" double layer red x3.6M 1
B 7 IYW02004500000 |Stamless steel pipe clamp &5 (91-11Lmm| i
— (]
7 ‘ | 6 [YW01126900000 |Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No.) 1
2 > {iizis 5 BLOO000L00320 [Blower filter hopper cover 4”02 (HAR-4] (has mould| 1
] 3 L L IBLOOOOOLOOL 20 |Blower filter happer air caver 4-D1(HAR-4) [has mould) 1
3 [YW02003000400|Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver.c) i
2 IYRLOOO0600800 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhite)lhas mould) i
1 IYR50181100000  |Filter ADC2 fastener rubber (SMD-1000H-A-ALL-09)ver 0 1
FEl KR % £ & H R HE %
HE i R ap-vooes | B9 2 NS |
Vi , HAR-LOOEB-ALL
it B AR —n

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L2

H ¥

20200924

SHIN

ESERERROAERAT
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

i




==

= /76
1?
_ — — — — = || %
/i
]
.
2 \
1 3 b
6 [YW01126900000 |Ar cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing No.| 1
5 BLOOOOOLOOL20 |Blower filter barrel air cover & -02(HAR-4)(has mould 1
L IBLOOO0OLOOL20 |Blower filter barrel cover 4"-01(HAR-4(has mould 1
3 YW02003000L400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver.c) Vi
2 IYRLOOO0OE0080( |Adjustable snap hoak pad SAL-6Ulwhite)lhas mauld] i
1 [YR50181100000 |Fitter ADC2 fastener rubber (SMD-1000H-A-ALL-09) ver 1
FE R % 4 ® RO HE| £ B
4 iS5 B AF-L00EB B AL
Wit ¥ RO R E AIF-LO0EB-ALL g @ W
; S SHINI s2mersepss o
w0 | ERH EWE ERA | B T B 20200924 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 444 &




e |
/
|
12 [YA10030406000 |Magnetic base 30£ clamp 200-400KG(Long Feng) 1
11 [YAT0040006000 |Magnetic base ail seal L00KG(Lang Feng) 1
11 10 [YA10204006000 |Magnetic base glass 200-400KG(Long Feng) 1
12 9 |YA10240006000 |Magefic base glass rubber ring 200-400KG{Long Feng) 1
8 [YA100L0008000 |Magnetic base alu ring 400KG (Long Feng) 1
7 1YW90020002900 |Large drag plate HB-200EB-A-03lver.0liw:140)lLong Feng) 1
6 |BAS00LO008B010  |Magnetic frame 400 KG L (Long Feng) 1
5 |YW09254008000 |Magnetic base hinge/lock 25-400KG(Long Feng) 1
L [BWZ20040000810 |Magnetic base 400KGILong Feng) (painted) ]
3 [YW90020003000 |Small drag plate HB-200EB-A-0L(ver 0)(W:60) ]
2 |YW69616100000  |Manual screw Méx16x16 [
1 |YW20020001900 |Discharge port HB-200EB-A-02(ver AllLong Feng) 1
ids £ 5 R k'S I ¥
4 W5 "R vz 008 By 'ZNIENE S JE

it

%

o 71 TR

MB-L00EB-ALL

—n

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L2

H ¥

20200522

SHIN

ESERERROAERAT
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

i




50

12 Blower Power Pipe Heater Power | Hopper Capacity Machine Versian

1033 S0HZ 1.03kW[60HZ123kW | 21kW 600kg | VerB
L6 [YR10010040000  |Cover fastener SHD-100 white silical gel (has mould :/\Gl‘:':gel 2
I L5 [YW90060000100 |Hopper cover SHD-600E-A-D3 (ver 0) Longfeng 1
3L 15 16 L1 [YW60083000200 |Hex. bolf GB/T5783 M8x30-8.8-Langzine 4
43 |IBW09202000000 |[Square plate SEHD-100-A-09 (ver.0)has mould)|[SPCCT1Q | 1
17 18 15 42 [YW64000300100 |Hex nut GB/T6170 M3-Longzine 2
41 [YES0380000000 |umbrella screw M3x8(SUS304) 2
36 LJ 19 20 21 5 52 53 L0 [BEBS018000350 | ety s o st 1
37] 39 [YW64000500000 [Hex nut M5 anti-loose 1
L 38 38 [BWO9000630040 | e i emmeerer ot [SPCC20] 2
b 39 37 [YR60001200000 s:;yhp([s‘\:;Za:qii:{D—WZ—A—WZ(ver()) oC 7
i 27 23 20 95 |36 [YRL0000600000 | AT Y | roer | 2
E i 35 |YW66000600000 | Ring opeming GB/T896 6 L
o 2 34 [YWI0661003800 |Horizontal pin 66(100/200/400) (Langfeng) 100 pes/bag| (2 35 Ix
g—i 33 Y W66103200000 | e A arade GB/TS6 MOSEI0<7S) L

-Longzine
f I 32 [YW90012400200 |star ring screw big 100/200/409 (Longfeng) 150set/case | 0.2 35 L
o \ 31 [YW90012600100  |star ring nut big 100/200/400 (Langfeng) 150 set/case | kirsite A
7 30 BL016004L00120  |Upper screen SHD-6D0E-A-D4 drawing ver. 0|SUS201 | 1
! L/ 29 [YL01060000300 |Lower screen SHD-600E-A-05 drawng ver 0SUS201 | 1
N 7 BY10060000850 |Base assembly SHB-600EB (Long Feng) | Assembly
30 . , 28 1
/ 27 |[YW20060000500 |Hopper SHD-600E-A-06 drawing ver 0 Lamgfeng |A (4B 1
o 26 [Yw80010200100 [Plug /s 1
— 25 [YW60144500000 |Hex. bolt GB/TS5783 M14x45-12.9-Longzine A
ﬂﬂ 28 \27 \26 T T .
" , 23 [YW65014200000 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 14-Langzin A
22 |YW20060000400 [Hot air pipe SHO-600E-A-07(0)(Longfeng| eldngparts | 1
29
L5 L6 21 [YWET051000700_| G e :
20 IYW670L0600600 ég:;;c’:i:E:;:;ﬂ:eurmppmg sef screw L
S % 19 BLO1500001020  |control box long box SHD-SD0E-A-03 drawing ver 0 | welding parts | ]
18 [YW66102000100  |Fiat washer A grade 68/T97.110(11x20x2)-Longzine Iy
43 LL 3 L 17 [YW6TI03000100 | e rer oom resd scrsv GO THoeST 125 .
16 [YW66102500000 |Flat washer 10x25x15-Longzine A
15 [YW65010000000 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 10-Longzin 8
le 16 Y W6110250000Q | er nex catumn head screw G8/TT0TMIOZ5-179- .
Longzine

13 [YW20060000600 |Sover 20epier Snb si0e-a-08 ACLB |1
12 [YML0633800100  |Blover 6"1600EB)3@380V ~4 15V/50/60H/1030/1230W | Assembly | 9
] 11 |SHD-600E-A-01 |Storage hopper body Assembly | 1
% O 10 [YW66061300000 |Fiat washer A grade GB/T97 1 6-Langzine 8
9 [YW65006000100 |[Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 8
1535 8 [YW60061200000 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 Mex12-12.9-Longzine 8
7 IYW00121000000 |Handle SEHD-25-A-08 (ver 0)(has mould) | Assembly | £
53 [YE67002900000 | cable head PG29 1 6 [BLO1121400120  |Handle hook SHD-12E-A-14 [drawing ver 0] |SUS201 | &
52 BLL0O002940120  |Wire fixture fixed plate PG29 SG-5-01 (has moutd) [SPCC2.0| 1 5 IYW62061000000 |Large crass recessed flaf head screw JIS1111 Méx10-Longzine 16
51 [YR20861000100  [seeting siicene sirip a<ef100/200/200) tongiens) | M p, | 1 [3.5M L YW65008000100 [Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine 7
S0 Y EBD162B00T00  |f e e e e vabuts Assembly | 2 3 |[YW66081600000 |Fiat washer A grade GB/T57.1(8.4xT6x16)Longzine 12
49 [YE90059301300  |Thermocouple 5x93LxM8x2M pipe(sHD-600u-A-55 ver 0) | Assembly | 1 2 |YW60082500100 |Hex bolt GB/T5783 MBx25-12.9-Longzine 12
48 BHT0060000250 |¢Mtenimeho oot &0t eraming versen Assembly | 1 1 [YW20060000100  |exhaust sir pipe SHD-600E-A-02 lver dilangfeng [ACLB | 1

LT {YW90204003300 | Hnge targe) SHD-600E-A-09 drawing ver.0 Longfeng | Assembly| 1 ﬁ% f{: % % ﬁg 'H' ﬁ &i %_ il

HE &2 B shp-600E L& IR

Hit

#

#rt

%

BT R

=&

e
=

FEER

Bk | EUW

ERE

ERA

G

Lk

s SHIN

EEERMH RN ERAR
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

o




8 |[YW02003000400  |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35[ver ) 3
7 IBA10020000210 Exhaust ar ppe SEHD-200-A-14(200/10001ver dlfgantedinas noutd) | /| 1() ] 1
6 [YR10204000000 Exhaust air pipe fastener SHD-200/L00 ruber 1
5 [YR50241400100 Filter ADC3 fastener rubber (SMD-2000H-A-ALL-11) ver BSSEWDW 1
L IYE66515800000 PVC hose 2" PVvC 1 [ =200mm
3 1lYwW02002500000 Stainless steel pipe clamp 25" SUS201 7
2 [YRLO012500000 Plastic connector 1.25" assembly 1
1T IYRLO000000100 Bottom plug ADC-1-A-05 ver .0 (has mould) |H(F 1
Fel R 5 % & R (%E| £
HHE & " ADC-3 B il | o BB
" , TR ADC-3-ALL
it B HRE SRS = i
i SHINIJ &y o
R | ERH EWE ERA | BE  #H H¥ | 20090420 Shini Plastics Technologles, Inc. | g




I
rs I — ——
| ™.
\ N
O ‘ \
| \
I |
| |
S N
[
P
— 6
SHaN dd
L) 10 [YR10204000000 E:La;:tra([apxgpemt:jszr;er SEHD-200-A-15(ver.0) 1
U 9 |BH11004010310 Quick connector 4" HAR-200-A-03-A(SUS) 1
— ;a\é § |YWT72043600000 |Heat-resistant air pipe 4" double layer red x36M 1
T 2 \A 7 YW02004500000 |Stainless steel pipe clamp 45 (91-114mm) 2
1 3 6 [YWO01126900000  |Air cover spring (TB-3-A-10 Drawing Nao | 1
5 |BLOO000LOOLZ0  |Blover fiter hopper tover 4"-01 (HAR-4) (has mould) 1
L [BLOO0O00L00320  |Blower filter happer air cover 4”01 (HAR-4] (has mould 1
3 [YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver ¢ 7
2 |YRLO000A00800 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhitellhas mould i
1 [YR50181100000  [Fiter ADC2 fastener rubber [SMD-100H-A-ALL-09}ver 0 1
FE R % £ & "R BE %
HE | B¥W KRS B ag-coors |ES Al | e HE
" . , HAR-600EB-ALL
kLA AAERE =Rkl
\ }g A .
i’ SHINI s222mezsn o
T, ERRH ERE ERA H Y H¥ | 20200522 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4.




=
3} =
6
_ — — = gl
! prramm e N
T : \
T | ] L
6 IYW01126900000  |Ar cover spring [TB-3-A-10 Drawing No ) 1
5 IBLOOO0040O0LZ0  |Blower filter barrel cover 4"-01HAR-4)(has mould) 1
L IBLOOOOOLO0OL20 |Blower filter barrel air cover &"-01(HAR-4)(has mould) 1
3 [YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35(ver | Vi
2 IYRLD000600800 |Adjustable snap hook pad SAL-6Ulwhitellhas mould) 7
1 |YR50181100000 |Filter ADC2 fastener rubber (SMD-1000H-A-ALL-09) ver.0 1
k5 R % 4 & H R HE %
HA K5 BR ar-sooes | ®S Al | e M
" , e AIF-600EB-ALL
it ¥ V5 INEE ] — @ R
" SHINI s2zszme
FiL | ERW EWE ERA | HE %M B | 20210901 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4.




& |
/
|
12 [YA10030406000 |Magnetic base 304 clamp 200-400KG(Long Feng) 1
11 [YA10040006000 | Magnefic base oil seal L00KG(Long Feng) 1
1 10 [YA10204006000 | Magnetic base glass 200-400KG(Long Feng) |
12 9 [YA102L0006000 |Magnetic base glass rusber ring 200-400KGlLong Feng) 1
8 |YA10040008000 |Magneficbase alu. ring 400KG (Long Feng) 1
7 1YW30020002900 |Large drag plate HB-200EB-A-03(ver 0)lw.1OliLong Feng) 1
6 |[BAS00L0008010 |Magnefic frame 00 KGL (Long Feng) 1
5 |YW09254008000 |Magnetic base hinge/lock 25-400KG(Long Feng) 1
L |YW20060000900 [Magnetic base MB-600EB-A-01(Drawing ver.0) (Long Fengl 1
3 [YW90020003000 [Small drag plate HB-200EB-A-04(ver 0)(W:60) 1
2 [YW69616100000 |Manual screw Méx16x16 1
1 [YW20020001900 ischarge port HB-200EB-A-02(ver A)lLong Feng) 1
ids £ 5 £ & . Wk s ik ¥
4| e B g eoors B% kel | 1 %E|

it

%

o 71 TR

MB-600EB-ALL

—n

L

E&H

ERE

EZA

H

L2

H ¥

20200522

SHIN

ESERERROAERAT
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

i




	機構圖SHD-12E-3ΦN400V50HZ(VER.C)EN BP33123401190
	機構圖SHD-25E-3ΦN400V50HZ(VER.D)EN BP33253401390
	機構圖SHD-50E-3ΦN400V50HZ(VER.C)EN BP33503400490
	機構圖SHD-75E-3ΦN400V50HZ(VER.D)EN BP33753401090
	機構圖SHD-100E-3ΦN400V50HZ(VER.D)EN BP33100305090
	机构图SHD-100E-H-3ΦN400V50HZ(VER.D)EN BP33100307090
	機構圖SHD-150E-3ФN400V50HZ(VER.D)EN BP33150303190
	機構圖SHD-200E-3ΦN400V50HZ(VER.D)EN BP33200303390
	機構圖SHD-300E-3ΦN400V50HZ(VER.D)EN BP33300301590
	機構圖SHD-400E-3ΦN400V50HZ(VER.C)EN BP33400302390
	機構圖SHD-500E-3ΦN400V50HZ(VER.B)EN BP33500301590
	機構圖SHD-600E-3ΦN400V50HZ(VER.B)EN BP33600301590

